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Week 1 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNYJ 2400 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vSEA 10.50 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VIND 550 * David Johnson RB HOU 8
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @BAL 400 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @DET 850 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vDAL 1150 * Preston Williams WR MIA 7
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vCHI 1350 * Darren Waller TE LV 6
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 vGNB 4.00 * Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 4 @DEN 200 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vCLE 13.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vMIA 7.50 Jordan Howard RB PHI 9
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @WAS 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @WAS 3.50 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @WAS 19.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v

Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 15.75 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4
James Conner RB PIT 4 @NYG 250 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB° KAN 10 v HOU 1250 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNYJ 12.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vDAL 6.00 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @LAR 750 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vTEN 15.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VvTAM 10.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer&k  TAM 13
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vNYJ 7.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @JAC 12.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @JAC 10.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @MIN 14.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vGNB 3.00 Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 VvGNB 1.50 Darius S|ay’[0n WR NYG 11

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra
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Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @WAS 1425 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vCHI 050 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @DET 4.50 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @MIN 36.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @DEN 6.50 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 350 * Michael Gallup WR DAL
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @CIN 850 * George Kittle TE SFO
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 vCLE 8.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @NYG 7.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VIND 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @JAC 23.50 Boston Scott RB PHI
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @LAR 3.50 DeSean Jackson WR PHI
Jalen Richard RB LV 6 @CAR 1.50 Golden Tate WR NYG
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vCHI 0.00 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vCHI 12.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vDAL 3.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPIT 9.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ATL 21.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @NYG 7.00 * Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vSEA 27.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPIT 2.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL
New England Patriots K NWE 5 vMIA 3.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v MIA 7.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vNYJ 10.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00 Marlon Mack RB IND
Bryan Edwards WR LV 6 @CAR 1.00 James White RB NWE
Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAC 8 VIND 11.00 Breshad Perriman WR NYJ
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vSEA 4.50 Jack Doyle TE IND
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 21.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @CIN 5.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCLE 1.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF
John Brown WR BUF 11 vNYJ 1550 * D.J. Chark WR JAC
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vHOU 13.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvTAM 9.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NOR 250 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @CAR 13.00 * Atlanta Falcons K  ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 7 v GNB 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VDAL 5.25 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvTAM 2.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vCHI 8.50 Will Fuller WR HOU
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 7.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @DEN 11.50

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ATL 32.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BAL 250 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @MIN 13.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ATL 12.50 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vPHI 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vLV 6.50 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @NWE 450 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 vLV 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 16.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @NWE 0.00
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @NWE 1.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 VIND 2.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vPIT 8.00
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 @BUF 6.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vHOU 23.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @DET 4.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGNB 19.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vMIA 9.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ATL 1450 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 VvTEN 0.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @NYG 150 =
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 VvARI 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @LAR 3.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvCLE 25.50
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 VvTEN 2.50
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @BUF 18.50
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGNB 3.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @JAC 2.50
The Blouses - Eric Munoz
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @LAR 12.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vARI 2.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @SFO 11.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @LAR 14.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @SFO 24.00 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 10 @LAR 1.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @LAR 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 vARI 4.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vCLE 18.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vDAL 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vLV 19.50
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @JAC 6.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vLV 7.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vTAM 9.50
White Mike - Michael Ferracane
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @SFO 18.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VLAC 3.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vHOU 3.50 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvCLE 10.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vCHI 6.50 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SFO 1.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vHOU 14.50 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 @DEN 4.00 *
*

Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @JAC 4.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 1.50

Bryce Love RB WAS 8 vPHI 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vCHI 10.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @DET 13.50
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00
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Week 2

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen

Todd Gurley
Miles Sanders
Odell Beckham Jr.
Allen Robinson
Robert Woods
Dallas Goedert
Detroit Lions
Tennessee Titans
J.K. Dobbins
Sony Michel
James Robinson
Jalen Reagor
T.J. Hockenson

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Drew Brees

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Jonathan Taylor
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Noah Fant

New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills
Philip Rivers
James Conner
Allen Lazard
Mo Alie-Cox

Irv Smith Jr.

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
ATL
PHI
CLE
CHI
LAR
PHI
DET

D/ST TEN

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

BAL
NWE
JAC
PHI
DET
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QB NOR 6
RB KAN 10
RB IND 7
WR BUF 11
WR LAR 9
WR DAL 10
TE DEN 5
K NOR 6
D/STBUF 11
QB IND 7
RB PIT 4
WR GNB 5
TE IND 7
TE MIN 7
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14.00
13.50
4.50
9.50
5.50
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Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Carson Wentz
Nyheim Hines
Kerryon Johnson
David Montgomery
Davante Adams

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryquell Armstead
Tony Pollard

A.J. Brown

Kenny Golladay
Michael Thomas

Goat Assassins

Matthew Stafford
Saquon Barkley
Chris Carson
Parris Campbell
Diontae Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Hayden Hurst
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Cam Akers

Zack Moss

Corey Davis
Sammy Watkins
Evan Engram

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady

Austin Ekeler
Adrian Peterson
John Brown

Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Jared Cook

Las Vegas Raiders
Minnesota Vikings
Jared Goff

Mark Ingram
Latavius Murray
Hunter Renfrow
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DET
NOR

DET
NYG
SEA
IND
PIT
ATL
ATL
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D/ST ARI

Mando Rodriguez

LAR
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TEN
KAN
NYG
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LAC

DET
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KAN
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NOR
Lv
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vNYG
v DET
v DET
v KAN
@HOU
v DEN
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@GNB
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v NWE
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@DAL
@DAL
v MIN
v WAS
@PHI
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v JAC
@LAC
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@MIA
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@@LV
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@@LV
v NOR
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Rob Gronkowski

TE TAM 13

Jappy - michael gonzales

Cam Newton
Josh Jacobs
David Johnson
Raheem Mostert
Tre'Quan Smith
Preston Williams
Darren Waller
Arizona Cardinals
Chicago Bears
Joe Burrow
Jordan Howard
Kareem Hunt
Brandin Cooks
Austin Hooper

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
Lv
HOU
SFO
NOR
MIA
Lv
ARI

D/ST CHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

CIN
PHI
CLE
HOU
CLE

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger
Melvin Gordon
Derrick Henry
Julio Jones

Jarvis Landry
DeVante Parker
Zach Ertz

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK
D/ST DEN

Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Justin Jackson
Duke Johnson
Ronald Jones Il
Darius Slayton

0B
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RB
WR

PIT
DEN
TEN
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CLE
MIA
PHI
TAM

ATL
LAC
HOU
TAM
NYG
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v CAR

@SEA
v NOR
v BAL
@NYJ
@LVv

v BUF
v NOR
v WAS
v NYG
@CLE
v LAR
v CIN

v BAL
v CIN

v DEN
@PIT

v JAC
@DAL
v CIN

v BUF
v LAR
v CAR
@PIT

@DAL
v KAN
v BAL
v CAR
@CHI

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Deshaun Watson
Antonio Gibson
Christian McCaffrey
Keenan Allen
Tyler Boyd

Michael Gallup
Logan Thomas
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Derek Carr

Boston Scott
Golden Tate
George Kittle

QB
RB

HOU
WAS
CAR
LAC
CIN
DAL
WAS
KAN

D/IST LAR

QB
RB
WR
TE

Lv
PHI

NYG
SFO

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

8
8
13
6
9
10
8
10
9
6
9
11
11
6

v BAL
@ARI
@TAM
v KAN
@CLE
v ATL
@ARI
@LAC
@PHI
v NOR
v LAR
@CHI
@NYJ
v KAN

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott

Frank Gore

James White

A.J. Green

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mark Andrews

Los Angeles Rams

Washington FB Team

Daniel Jones
Le'Veon Bell
Alexander Mattison
Henry Ruggs IlI
Mike Williams

0B

GNB
DAL
NYJ
NWE
CIN
PIT
BAL
LAR

D/IST WAS

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

Money INC - Jesus

Kirk Cousins

Alvin Kamara
Devin Singletary
D.J. Chark

Will Fuller

Adam Thielen
Tyler Higbee
Atlanta Falcons
Kansas City Chiefs
Teddy Bridgewater
Benny Snell Jr.
Chris Godwin
Jerry Jeudy
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v DET
v ATL
v SFO
@SEA
@CLE
v DEN
@HOU
@PHI
@ARI
@CHI
@LAC
@IND
v NOR
v KAN

@IND
@LVv

@MIA
@TEN
v BAL
@IND
@PHI

@DAL
@LAC
@TAM
v DEN
v CAR
@PIT

0.00

27.00
8.00
4.50

16.00
9.00
4.00

23.00

12.00
8.00

24.75
6.00

19.00
9.50
3.00

18.00
12.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
13.50
7.00
7.00
5.00
30.75
0.00
0.00
9.00
4.50

11.25
9.50
20.00
11.50
16.50
4.50
5.00
15.00
6.00
23.25
5.00
7.00
0.00
2.00

19.00
16.50
3.00
0.00
4.00
9.00
2.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
1.50
1.00
2.50

-2.25
32.00
5.50
8.00
0.00
4.50
25.50
20.00
4.00
4.50
-0.50
0.00
7.00
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Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vJAC 20.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNWE 36.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vCIN 1950 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vDET 4150 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNWE 16.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @ARI 19.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TAM 14.00 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 v SFO 1.00 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 @TAM 5.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ISTNOR 6 @LV 5.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 vBUF 0.00
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 vBUF 2.50
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VWAS 3.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CHI 3.50
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvBUF 20.50
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @HOU 12.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 vNYG 200 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @IND 1350 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @SEA 19.00 *
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 vJAC 13.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvNWE 1450 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v DEN 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @NYJ 7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10 vATL 1.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @LAC 22.25
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @PIT 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vSFO 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @IND 5.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @PIT 6.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 VvATL 33.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @NYJ 4.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VWAS 6.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @TAM 12.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vATL 11.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VWAS 17.00 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vCAR 150 =
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vATL 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @HOU 14.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @PHI 14.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 VvMIN 4.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @TAM 3.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @LV 1.50

San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @NYJ 1.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VWAS 2475 %
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @PHI 2.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @CLE 8.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @HOU 7.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @GNB 11.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vNYG 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LAC 19.50 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 VvDET 10.00 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vCIN 5.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vCAR 24.50
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vKAN 7.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @GNB 8.50
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @LAC 1.50
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00
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Week 3

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen

Todd Gurley

Miles Sanders
Odell Beckham Jr.
Allen Robinson
Robert Woods
Dallas Goedert
Cincinnati Bengals

New England Patriots

J.K. Dobbins
James Robinson
N'Keal Harry
Michael Pittman Jr.
T.J. Hockenson

QB BUF
RB ATL
RB PHI
WR CLE
WR CHI
WR LAR
TE PHI
K CIN
D/ST NWE
RB BAL
RB JAC
WR NWE
WR IND
TE DET

11
10
9

.
2o

U ~N 010N U© oo

v LAR
v CHI

v CIN

v WAS
@ATL
@BUF
v CIN

@PHI

v LV

v KAN
v MIA

v LV

v NYJ

@ARI

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Drew Brees

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Jonathan Taylor
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Noah Fant

New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills
Philip Rivers
James Conner
Allen Lazard
Mo Alie-Cox

Irv Smith Jr.

QB NOR
RB KAN
RB IND
WR BUF
WR LAR
WR DAL
TE DEN
K  NOR
D/ST BUF
QB IND
RB PIT
WR GNB
TE IND
TE MIN

6
10
7
11
9
10
5
6
11

7
4
5
7
7

v GNB
@BAL
v NYJ
v LAR
@BUF
@SEA
v TAM
v GNB
v LAR
v NYJ
v HOU
@NOR
v NYJ
v TEN

34.50
11.00
9.00
6.50
22.00
16.00
1.00
11.00
14.00
6.00
24.00
3.50
4.00
6.50

24.75
11.50
10.00
12.00
20.00

8.00

7.00
12.00

6.00
11.25
17.00
19.00
11.50

0.00
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Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
Nyheim Hines
Kerryon Johnson
David Montgomery
Kenny Golladay

QB TEN
RB IND
RB DET
RB CHI
WR DET

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB

Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryquell Armstead
Tony Pollard
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas

Goat Assassins

Gardner Minshew I
Chris Carson
Dion Lewis
Corey Davis
Diontae Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Hayden Hurst
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Justin Herbert
Cam Akers
Carlos Hyde
Zack Moss

Evan Engram

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady
Austin Ekeler
Mark Ingram
John Brown
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Jared Cook

Las Vegas Raiders
New York Giants
Jared Goff
Latavius Murray
Adrian Peterson
Sammy Watkins

TE LAC
K BAL
D/ST PIT

RB JAC
RB DAL
WR GNB
WR TEN
WR NOR

QB JAC
RB SEA
RB NYG
WR TEN
WR PIT
WR ATL
TE ATL
K IND
D/ST ARI
QB LAC
RB LAR
RB SEA
RB BUF
TE NYG
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@MIN
v NYJ
@ARI
@ATL
@ARI
@NOR
v CAR
v KAN
v HOU
v MIA
@SEA
@NOR
@MIN
v GNB

v MIA

v DAL
v SFO
@MIN
v HOU
v CHI

v CHI

v NYJ
v DET
v CAR
@BUF
v DAL
v LAR
v SFO

Mando Rodriguez

QB TAM
RB LAC
RB BAL
WR BUF
WR TAM
WR KAN
TE NOR
K LV
D/IST NYG
QB LAR
RB NOR
RB DET
WR KAN

13
6
7

11

13

10
6
6

11
9
6
5

10

@DEN
v CAR
v KAN
v LAR
@DEN
@BAL
v GNB
@NWE
v SFO
@BUF
v GNB
@ARI
@BAL

7.75
7.00
2.50
4.50
14.50
1.00
7.50
8.00
7.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.75
6.50
1.50
8.00
0.00
10.50
7.00
10.00
4.00
11.25
0.00
2.00
0.00
4.00

24.75
24.00
1.50
0.00
14.00
16.00
3.00
8.00
2.00
26.00
4.00
5.00
10.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Rob Gronkowski

TE TAM

13

Jappy - michael gonzales

Cam Newton
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
David Johnson
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Preston Williams
Darren Waller
Arizona Cardinals
Chicago Bears
Joe Burrow
Raheem Mostert
Brandin Cooks
Mohamed Sanu
Austin Hooper

QB NWE
RB CLE
RB LV

RB HOU
WR JAC
WR MIA
TE LV

K AR
D/ST CHI
QB CIN
RB SFO
WR HOU
WR DET
TE CLE

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger
Melvin Gordon
Derrick Henry
Jarvis Landry
DeVante Parker
Darius Slayton
Zach Ertz

QB PIT
RB DEN
RB TEN
WR CLE
WR MIA
WR NYG
TE PHI

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TAM

Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Justin Jackson
Duke Johnson
Ronald Jones Il
Julio Jones

D/ST DEN
QB ATL
RB LAC
RB HOU
RB TAM
WR ATL

B ooPr
cumRoRh oo ~Now®o o

B B g kR okl
ShooBuonloRh~vosus

@DEN

v LV

v WAS
@NWE
@PIT
v MIA
@JAC
@NWE
v DET
@ATL
@PHI
@NYG
@PIT
@ARI
v WAS

v HOU
v TAM
@MIN
v WAS
@JAC
v SFO
v CIN

@DEN
v TAM
v CHI

v CAR
@PIT

@DEN
v CHI

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Derek Carr

Mike Davis
Antonio Gibson
Jerick McKinnon
Keenan Allen
Tyler Boyd

Logan Thomas
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Deshaun Watson
Christian McCaffrey
Michael Gallup
Golden Tate
George Kittle

QB LV
RB CAR
RB WAS
RB SFO
WR LAC
WR CIN
TE WAS
K  KAN
D/ST LAR
QB HOU
RB CAR
WR DAL
WR NYG
TE SFO

6
13
8
11
6
9
8
10

@NWE
@LAC
@CLE
@NYG
v CAR

@PHI

@CLE
@BAL
@BUF
@PIT

@LAC
@SEA
v SFO

@NYG

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Devonta Freeman
A.J. Green

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Williams

Mark Andrews

Los Angeles Rams

Washington FB Team

Le'Veon Bell

Frank Gore
Alexander Mattison
James White
Henry Ruggs IlI

QB GNB
RB DAL
RB BUF
WR CIN
WR PIT

WR LAC
TE BAL
K LAR
D/ST WAS
RB KAN
RB NYJ
RB MIN
RB NWE
WR LV

Money INC - Jesus

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
Devin Singletary
Julian Edelman
Will Fuller

Adam Thielen
Jonnu Smith
Atlanta Falcons
Kansas City Chiefs
Teddy Bridgewater
Benny Snell Jr.
Chris Thompson
D.J. Chark

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB KAN
RB NOR
RB BUF
WR NWE
WR HOU
WR MIN
TE TEN
K ATL
D/ST KAN
QB CAR
RB PIT
RB JAC
WR JAC

5
10
11

9

0O ~NO N

=
o o

o 0~

@NOR
@SEA
v LAR
@PHI
v HOU
v CAR
v KAN
@BUF
@CLE
@BAL
@IND
v TEN
v LV
@NWE

@BAL
v GNB
v LAR
v LV

@PIT
v TEN
@MIN
v CHI
@BAL
@LAC
v HOU
v MIA
v MIA

8.00

9.00
11.00
5.50
10.00
6.50
8.00
2.00
8.00
4.00
19.50
0.00
4.00
1.00
4.00

19.25
5.50
20.50
5.50
8.00
4.00
10.50
8.00
3.00
9.75
0.00
0.00
5.50
0.00

15.75
18.50
10.50
12.50
24.00
16.00
5.50
4.00
8.00
16.50
0.00
18.50
6.50
0.00

24.75
14.50
0.50
6.50
14.00
1.50
4.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

39.75
37.00
10.00
3.00
12.50
10.50
8.00
8.00
6.00
12.00
0.50
6.50
0.00

E N T T E N T T E R T T E A T T

E N T T
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ABS League 2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vTAM 7.50

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvDAL 40.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vWAS 1850 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @NOR 12.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 vDAL 32.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @CLE 8.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @LAC 5.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @JAC 750 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 @LAC 20.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vNYJ 29.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @JAC 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VDET 3.50
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @JAC 9.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vSFO 0.00
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 @IND 4.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvKAN 9.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @ATL 5.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvTEN 21.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DEN 14.00 *
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 @MIN 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 vDAL 14.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @BUF 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @NYG 15.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @SEA 6.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vTAM 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @NOR 1.50
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @IND 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvTEN 24.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vHOU 13.50
The Blouses - Eric Munoz
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @SEA 25.50 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VDET 450 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @BUF 13.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @LAC 7.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @SEA 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VDET 16.50 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 @DEN 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @SEA 7.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vKAN 8.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @NYG 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 VvNYJ 5.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @LAC 6.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v GNB 12.50
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @NWE 4.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VDET 2025 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VCAR 3.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PHI 5.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @NYG 18.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvKAN 250 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @ARI 5.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @BAL 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 @NOR 16.00 *
*

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @DEN 20.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DEN 3.00

D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @ARI 1.50
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @BAL 2.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vCHI 3.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYG 0.00
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‘: el ABS League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET
Week 4 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @LVv 2475~ Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvJAC 12.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @CIN 9.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @DAL 15.50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @SFO 5.50 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vBUF 6.50 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @DAL 36.00 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 v MIN 6.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vIND 18.00 * Laviska Shenault Jrr, WR JAC 8 @CIN 950 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNYG 750 ¥ Preston Williams WR MIA 7 VSEA 350 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vNOR 10.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vBUF 11.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 vJAC 20.00 * Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 @CAR 3.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v PHI 500 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vIND 1.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @WAS 1.50 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @KAN 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @GNB 16.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vPHI 13.50 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vMIN 0.00
Andy Isabella WR ARl 8 @CAR 2.00 Mohamed Sanu WR DET 5 vNOR 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vCLE 13.50 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @DAL 12.50
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @DET 1650 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @GNB 6.75 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NWE 7.50 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NYJ 22.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CHI 450 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vLAC 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @LV 11.50 : Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @GNB 550 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNYG  14.00 X Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @DAL 13.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vCLE 21.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvSEA 1550 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NYJ 6.50 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @SFO 6.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @DET 500 ~ Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 vLAC 8.00 *
Bu_ff_alo Bllls D/STBUF 11 @LV 6.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @NYJ 6.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @CHI 10.50 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @TAM 3.00
Scott M|Iler WR TAM 13 vLAC 15.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vMIN 5.00
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 @CHI 7.50 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @LAR 5.00
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 000 ~ Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvMIN 1950 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CHI 450 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VARI 16.50  *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vNOR 150 * io Gi *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vIND 7.50 * ﬁz;onn; i;:;on \Ijv?:z \Z\L\ACS g \éb‘?ril;w iigg *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vNOR 13.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vJAC 11:50 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v ATL 6.00 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vCLE 3.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @TAM 3.50 i George Kittle TE SFO 11 vPHI 33.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @WAS  7.00 i Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vNWE 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT 4 0.00 Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 9 VvNYG  12.00 *
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @CIN 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvBUF 18.75
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vCLE 8.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 VARI 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vPHI 17.50
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @LAR 5.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DET 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vBAL 1.00
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Matlthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvNOR 2375 i Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VATL 3225 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @MIA 20.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vCLE 1450 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @LV 0.00 * Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vDEN 250 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vBUF 7.50 * James White RB NWE 5 @KAN 9.50 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @GNB 0.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vJAC 1.00 *
E{var;i Engramt iE Z}(LG ié gé/?\lRB é-gg i Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @TAM 0.00 *
ayden Hursi . Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @WAS 1750 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @CHI 18.00 * Los AngelesRams K LAR 9 VNYG 5.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10 vDEN 1200 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 v BAL 500 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNYG 0.00 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNWE 0.00
DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6 @MIA 3.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @LV 7.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @HOU 6.50
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 VvBUF 0.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vIND 3.50 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 0.00
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vNYG 1050 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNWE 18.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @TAM 150 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DET 1450 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @WAS 850 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @LV 1450 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vLAC 19.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @KAN 450 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNWE 13.00 * Will Fuller WR HOU 8 VvMIN 17.00 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @DET 1850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @HOU 20.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vLAC 2.00 * Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @MIA 6.50 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 vBUF 1400 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @GNB 400 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @MIA 500 ~ Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 vNWE 21.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vLAC  37.50 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VARI 24.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @DET 17.00 Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @CIN 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 VvNOR 7.50 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @CIN 24.50
John Brown WR BUF 11 @LV 6.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @NYJ  11.00
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ABS League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 0.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @MIA 19.50 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @DAL 2,00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vSEA 6.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VATL 16.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @MIA 3.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vARI 6.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvSEA 150 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 VARI 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @CHI 3.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VSEA 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @CAR 13.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vJAC 8.50
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vBAL 15.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @LAR 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @WAS 25.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @HOU 21.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vDEN 12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @HOU 9.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @MIA 9.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VNYG 400 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vPHI 200 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vCLE 200 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @GNB 3.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VATL 13.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAC 0.00
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 0.00

Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 0.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vCLE 37.75 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @CAR 1.50 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvNYG 250 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvARI 1250 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vCLE 2650 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @CAR 9.00 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vLAC 1150 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vCLE 200 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @WAS 5.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CHI 4.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 VvARI 5.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DET 10.50

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 VvBUF 1.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @CAR 2175 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @TAM 3.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vJAC 3850 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vPHI 150 =
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @WAS 8.00 *
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @SFO 5.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNWE 6.50 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 VATL 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAC 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vLAC 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VvNOR 12.50
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VvNOR 1.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vPHI 5.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vIND 5.50
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Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET
Week 5 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvLAC 10.50
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vMIA -1.50 ¥ Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @BAL 1.50 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vCAR  23.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VIND 1350 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @HOU 7.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KAN 18.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @PIT 2150 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 7.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 VIND 750 ¥ Laviska Shenault Jr., WR JAC 8 @HOU 1050 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vTAM 1450 * Preston Williams WR MIA 7 @SFO 15.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vNYG 1.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 13.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 @BAL 3.00 * Arizona Cardinals K ARl 8 @NYJ 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO 11 v MIA 200 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vTAM 500 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @TEN 1575 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvCIN 5.50 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vMIA 8.50
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vMIA 5.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vJAC 24.50
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @WAS 13.50 N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 VIND 7.50
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VLAC 18.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vCAR 3.75 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vPHI 12.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBUF 16.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vLV 7.00 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @NOR 9.50 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @WAS  8.00 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VIND 8.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vNYG  14.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @SFO 1050 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @CHI 000 ~ Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @DAL 14.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 @CLE 0.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @PIT 1.00 *
:;le;lfv ?rlsﬁns Saints E/ST :;18::? 161 V@I:I'AE?\J 1888 i Tampa Bay BuccaneerK TAM 13 @CHI  18.00 *
uffalo Bills . Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 0.00 *
justir:hHer?ertl Sg :-'\/l-\é? S g(N:(L); 'ﬁgg Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vPHI 23.25
onathan Taylor . Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @TEN  15.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 1.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 0.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @CHI 9.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 0.00 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vCAR 0.00
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBUF 2925 ~ Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vJAC 2400 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CLE 350 ¥ Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @ATL 22.00 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 000 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VLAR 750 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 vTAM 1550 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vMIA 2.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 000 ~ Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @NOR 9.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 0.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 6.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @NOR 11.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 vMIA 6.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 vCIN 9.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 vLV 6.00 *
Eittsbuﬂw Stt:eledrs E(BST ?/LTC ;1 V@ IL%IU g-gg * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 9 @WAS 13.00 *
yquell Armsteal . Derek Carr QB LV 6 @KAN 24.75
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vNYG 3.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vNYG 7.50
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBUF 17.00 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @DAL 6.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VLAC 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VLAR 1.00
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
GarFIner Minshew !l QB JAC 8 @HOU 18.00 i Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @SFO 27.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvMIN 15.50 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 18.00 *
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 VIND 250 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @TEN 12.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vPHI 1.00 : Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @KAN 1350 *
Hunt'er Renfrow WR LV 6 @KAN 3.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v PHI 500 *
galvaRldley ¥VER QI(LG ig V@ CD/ZFE 1;1-28 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vLV 9.00 *
van Engram . Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCIN 14.50 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @CLE 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 @WAS 6.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 VvLAC 3.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 VLAR 3.00 *
I\C/IatthAG\I:v Stafford Sg EE; g OWAS 288 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 0.00
am Akers . Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vLV 4.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @WAS 2.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 @SEA 9.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @TEN 0.00 James White RB NWE 5 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @NOR 22.00
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @CHI 12.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vLV 2750 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCIN 250 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvLAC 1350 *
II:Aa}tkav:;Js Murray \F;VBR ?lg“l: 163 V@ LCA:I 1431-28 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @TEN 250 *
ike Evans . D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @HOU 350 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLV 1350 Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vJAC 1250 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 VLAC 200 * i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CHI 5.50 * JAg:rTJ -g::ﬁtlﬁn ¥VER '|M|1:’;l\j 471 S‘Dslif\ iggg *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @KAN 10.00 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vCAR  13.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 6 VvMIN 700 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 vLV 300 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @WAS 24.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @ATL  19.50
Aus_tln Ekeler RB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VLAR 8.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 0.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @TEN 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 0.00
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Fantasy
Spovts

Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VvMIN 2.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 vMIN 23.25 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYJ 15.50 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @SFO 15.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvMIN 6.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VLAR 400 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 1450 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @SFO 9.50 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 @ATL 11.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @CLE 11.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @SFO 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VIND 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @BAL 7.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @DAL 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vVvCIN 15.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SEA 15.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vCAR 450 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vARI 19.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SEA 4.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VMIN 2250 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @WAS 250 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vMIA 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vNYG 10.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 vBUF 0.00

Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v PHI 5.50
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vNYG 10.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYJ 10.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @WAS 18.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 13.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vNYG 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYJ 18.50 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 @CHI 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vNYG 13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vCIN 29.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vMIA 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CLE 9.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @ATL 8.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvLAC 18.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @KAN 5.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @NYJ 2025 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @NOR 2.50 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BAL 10.50 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vVvCIN 1550 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @HOU 9.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vMIA 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLV 19.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC 8 @HOU 2.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CHI 5.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 0.00
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @PIT 11.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vTAM 10.50

Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 @NOR 4.00
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Week 6 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 0.00
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vKAN 1425 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vDEN  10.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @MIN 6.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 450 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vDET 1250 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 VLAR 550 *
Miles San_ders RB PHI 9 VBAL 6.50 * Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAC 8 VvDET 350 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @CAR 750 ¥ Preston Williams WR MIA 7 VvNYJ 850 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SFO 12.00 i Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @PIT 750 %
'g.J. Holgkenpsonk 'IEE gﬁg g g:]r':(l\:/l igg i Arizona Cardinals K ARl 8 @DAL 8.00 *
reen Bay Packers . Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @CAR 10.00 *
New Englgnd Patriots D/STNWE 5 v DEN 6.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @IND 12.00
iKt D'obtl)\lﬂns ig 'liglh Z @PHI 8-88 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @BUF 0.00
atavius Murray . Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 VLAR 8.50 Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 0.00
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @PIT 3.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @TEN 18.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvBAL 0.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvATL 2575 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 VvCLE 9.75 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vCLE 12.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vHOU 3750 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @BUF 1450 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vGNB 20.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vCIN 9.50 Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 1400 *
itefon DKlggs wg E:RF lgl V@éﬁ% 143128 X Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 500 *
ooper Kupp . DeVante Park WR MIA 7 NYJ 450 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vGNB 14.50 * zgchagr(:z arer TE PHI 9 x BAL 5.50 *
New York Giants K NYG 11 vWAS 800 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerK TAM 13 vGNB  11.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vKAN 300 ~ Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @NWE 10.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 0.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @MIN  33.00
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NWE  0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vARI 10.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 0.00
Noah Fant ' TE DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @MIN 26.50
New Orleans Saints K  NOR 6 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vWAS 9.50
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
EYﬁﬂ.Ta:'pehill Sg ITNEI;\J £71 v (H:|(|)\1U 35-88 i Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @TEN 3300 *
yheim Hines v . Mike Davis RB CAR 13 v CHI 9.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 @CAR 8.50 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @NYG 6.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @TAM 9.00 X Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @IND 8.50 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vHOU 19.50 i Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 VARI 300 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @JAC 9.00 George Kittle TE SFO 11 VLAR 18.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 0.00 i Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 Q@PHI 15.00 Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC 8 vDET 4.00 *
zlttsbuIF}: Sttieledrs E(BST ?IA'FC ;1 v g:; 1388 * Los Angeles Rams  D/ISTLAR 9 @SFO 0.00 *
yquell Armsteal v . Derek Carr QB LV 6 0.00
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @JAC 2.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v CHI 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 VARI 4.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 VLAR 3.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @TAM 4.50 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vWAS 1.50
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @JAC 9.75 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @TAM 0.75 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SFO 0.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 VARI 9.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vKAN 050 David Johnson RB HOU 8 @TEN 10.00 *
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VvBAL 1550  * Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 vATL 250 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @NWE 9.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @MIN 1500 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 VvCLE 200 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @TAM 400 ¥ Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PHI 3.00 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vCIN 7.00 * Los AngelesRams K LAR 9 @SFO 4.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 4 vHOU 200 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @NYG 3.00 ~*
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SFO  4.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 vNYJ 1950
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vKAN 3.50
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 @PIT 0.00 James White RB NWE 5 vDEN 11.50
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 0.00 Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV 6 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vWAS 3.50 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 0.00
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vGNB 1575 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @BUF  18.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vDEN 050 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @NYG 10.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @PHI 100 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vKAN 300 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vGNB 1.50 * Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @TEN 18.00 *
Tyregk Hill WR KAN 10 @BUF 4.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @NWE 3.50 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @JAC 200 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VATL 1150 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vARI 5.50 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vHOU 1.50 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 vHOU 4.00 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @MIN 24.00 *
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vWAS 13.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 10 @BUF 2.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SFO 15.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 v CHI 3.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 0.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vDEN 2.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @JAC 9.50 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 vKAN 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VDET 9.00
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Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vDEN 2.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 VARI 9.75 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @DAL 2.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNYJ 10.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @TAM 11.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @IND 12.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 10.50 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvNYJ 0.00 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 v CHI 10.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vCIN 400 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 0.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vCHI 9.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vWAS 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PHI 21.75 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NWE 5.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @TAM 1.50 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @MIA 9.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v GNB 7.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvATL 3350 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SFO 550 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 VLAR 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vARI 1.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvATL 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @MIN 2.00
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 vHOU 15.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 0.00

Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vCLE 2.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvBAL 26.50 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @DAL 25.50 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SFO 4.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vCHI 750 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vARI 16.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @DAL 5.50 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @MIN 12.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 VvARI 400 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @PHI 8.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 VARI 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 VvCIN 1.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vCHI 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 0.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 0.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @DAL 2400 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @IND 11.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @JAC 21.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vKAN 12.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PHI 6.50 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VvDET 13.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @BUF 18.50 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VvNYJ 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 vNYJ 20.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v GNB 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vLAR 15.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @CAR 6.50
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @PIT 2.00
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Week 7

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen

Todd Gurley
James Robinson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Allen Robinson
Robert Woods

T.J. Hockenson
Green Bay Packers

New England Patriots

J.K. Dobbins
Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Jerry Jeudy
Dallas Goedert

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
ATL
JAC
CLE
CHI
LAR
DET
GNB

D/ST NWE

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

BAL
NOR
PHI
DEN
PHI

11
10
8
9
11

9
5
5
5
7
6
9
5
9

@NYJ
v DET
@LAC
@CIN

@LAR
v CHI

@ATL
@Hou
v SFO

v CAR
vNYG
v KAN
vNYG

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Drew Brees
James Conner

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Boston Scott
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Rob Gronkowski
New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills
Justin Herbert
AJ Dillon
Jonathan Taylor
Cooper Kupp
Noah Fant

QB NOR 6
RB PIT 4
RB KAN 10
RB PHI 9
WR BUF 11
WR DAL 10
TE TAM 13
K NOR 6
D/STBUF 11
QB LAC 6
RB GNB 5
RB IND 7
WR LAR 9
TE DEN 5

v CAR
@TEN
@DEN
vNYG
@NYJ
@WAS
@LVv

v CAR
@NYJ
v JAC
@HOU

v CHI
v KAN

7.50
18.00
24.50

0.00

7.50

3.50
13.50

5.00

6.00

0.00

3.50

0.00

3.00

0.00

23.25
8.50
10.00
13.50
8.00
0.00
14.00
9.00
15.00
33.75
0.50
0.00
8.50
4.50

N T

N T T

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
David Montgomery
Tony Pollard
Davante Adams
Kenny Golladay
AJ. Green

Hunter Henry
Chicago Bears
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryquell Armstead
Nyheim Hines

A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas
Baltimore Ravens

Goat Assassins

Matthew Stafford
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Travis Fulgham
Diontae Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Robert Tonyan
Cincinnati Bengals

Los Angeles Chargers

Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
JaMycal Hasty
Zack Moss
Antonio Brown

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady
Frank Gore
Adrian Peterson
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Jared Cook
Denver Broncos
New York Giants
Jared Goff

Rex Burkhead
Austin Ekeler
Marvin Jones

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

TEN
CHI
DAL
GNB
DET
CIN
LAC
CHI

D/ST PIT

RB

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

JAC
IND
TEN
NOR
BAL

DET
LAR
SEA
PHI
PIT
ATL
GNB
CIN

D/ST LAC

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

MIA

BAL
SFO
BUF
TAM

4
11
10

N~NohrANOADoOOaO

NNooughoo o

=

1
11
13

v PIT
@LAR
@WAS
@Hou
@ATL
v CLE
v JAC
@LAR
@TEN
@LAC

v PIT
v CAR

@ATL
v CHI
@ARI
vNYG
@TEN
v DET
@HOU
v CLE
vJAC

@NWE
@NYJ
@@LV

Mando Rodriguez

QB
RB

TAM
NYJ
DET
TAM
KAN
ARI
NOR
DEN

D/ST NYG

QB
RB
RB
WR

LAR
NWE
LAC
DET

13
10
5
13
10
8
6
5
1

[

9
5
6
5

@LVv
v BUF
@ATL
@LVv
@DEN
v SEA
v CAR
v KAN
@PHI
v CHI
v SFO
v JAC
@ATL

17.25
8.00
2.00

37.00

11.50

11.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

22.00
0.00
0.00

14.25
8.50
3.00
8.50

25.00

16.00
3.50

10.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
6.50
0.00

39.00
3.00
2.50
3.50

14.50

18.50

10.50
4.00
5.00

17.25
5.00
0.00
9.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Dalton Schultz

TE DAL 10

Jappy - michael gonzales

Cam Newton
Le'Veon Bell
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Brandin Cooks
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Darren Waller
Arizona Cardinals
Chicago Bears
Joe Burrow
Raheem Mostert
Nelson Agholor
Preston Williams
Austin Hooper

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
KAN
CLE
LV
HOU
JAC
Lv
ARI

D/ST CHI

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE

CIN
SFO
LV
MIA
CLE

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger
Derrick Henry
Ronald Jones Il
Chase Claypool
Julio Jones

Jarvis Landry

Zach Ertz

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK
D/ST DEN

Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Melvin Gordon
Justin Jackson
DeVante Parker
Darius Slayton

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

PIT
TEN
TAM
PIT
ATL
CLE
PHI
TAM

ATL
DEN
LAC
MIA
NYG

5
10

B ooPr
o~NoRhoRh oo oo o©

@WAS

v SFO
@DEN
@CIN
v TAM
v GNB
@LAC
v TAM
v SEA
@LAR
v CLE
@NWE
v TAM

@CIN

@TEN
v PIT

@LVv

@TEN
v DET
@CIN
v NYG
@LVv

v KAN
v DET
v KAN
v JAC

@PHI

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Deshaun Watson
Mike Davis

Antonio Gibson
Jerick McKinnon
Keenan Allen

Tyler Boyd

George Kittle
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Derek Carr
Christian McCaffrey
Randall Cobb
Golden Tate
Jacksonville Jaguars

QB
RB

HOU
CAR
WAS
SFO
LAC
CIN
SFO
KAN

D/IST LAR

0B
RB
WR
WR
K

Lv
CAR
HOU
NYG
JAC

8
13
8
11
6
9

11
8

v GNB
@NOR
v DAL
@NWE
v JAC
v CLE
@NWE
@DEN
v CHI
v TAM
@NOR
v GNB
@PHI
@LAC

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Devonta Freeman
David Johnson

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Williams
Darren Fells

Las Vegas Raiders

0B
RB
RB
RB

K

GNB
DAL
BUF
HOU
PIT
LAC
HOU
LV

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Alexander Mattison
James White

Tim Patrick

Henry Ruggs IlI
Mark Andrews

RB

Money INC - Jesus

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara

J.D. McKissic
Devin Singletary
D.J. Chark

Will Fuller

Jonnu Smith
Atlanta Falcons
Kansas City Chiefs
Teddy Bridgewater
Damien Harris
Julian Edelman
Adam Thielen

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B

MIN
NWE
DEN
LV
BAL

KAN
NOR
WAS
BUF
JAC
HOU
TEN
ATL

D/IST KAN

QB
RB
WR
WR

CAR
NWE
NWE
MIN

5
10
11

8

N
Do oo

~N o g

@HOU
@WAS
@NYJ
v GNB
@TEN
v JAC

v GNB
v TAM
@LVv

v SFO
v KAN
v TAM

@DEN
v CAR
v DAL

@NYJ
@LAC
v GNB
v PIT

v DET
@DEN
@NOR
v SFO
v SFO

3.00

-2.25
1.50
14.00
4.50
10.00
5.00
14.50
13.00
10.00
31.50
0.00
16.00
0.00
0.00

13.50
11.50
8.50
1.00
12.50
7.50
0.00
9.00
6.00
14.75
9.00
7.50
0.00
3.00

20.25
6.50
12.00
0.00
16.00
22.00
7.50
13.00
13.00
18.00
0.00
12.50
8.50
1.00

30.75
3.50
0.00

12.50

13.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
5.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

10.50
15.00
4.50
4.00
2.00
10.50
1.00
2.00
23.00
18.00
4.50
1.50
0.00
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Trey Burton

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson
Chase Edmonds
Duke Johnson
Tyler Lockett
Terry McLaurin
D.J. Moore
Logan Thomas
Carolina Panthers
Philadelphia Eagles
Nick Chubb
Myles Gaskin
Aaron Jones

Tee Higgins
Indianapolis Colts

TE

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

IND

SEA
ARI

HOU
SEA
WAS
CAR
WAS
CAR

D/ST PHI

RB
RB
RB
WR

CLE
MIA
GNB
CIN

D/ST IND

7

B o B
~Nou~NOoOR o oo oo

@ARI
v SEA
v GNB
@ARI
v DAL
@NOR
v DAL
@NOR
v NYG
@CIN

@HOou
v CLE

0.00

24.75
14.00
7.00
48.00
17.50
20.50
13.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.50
0.00

The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Baker Mayfield
Phillip Lindsay
Jamaal Williams
Chris Godwin
Adam Humphries
D.K. Metcalf
Tyler Higbee

San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
Lamar Jackson
Dalvin Cook
Brian Hill
Jamison Crowder
Justin Jefferson

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CLE
DEN
GNB
TAM
TEN
SEA
LAR
SFO

D/IST SEA

BAL
MIN
ATL
NYJ
MIN

9
5

[
w 9

N
~N~o R oo s

=
~Noo

The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz
Kenyan Drake
Darrell Henderson
Robby Anderson
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins
Hayden Hurst
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens
Dak Prescott

TY Hilton

Curtis Samuel
Emmanuel Sanders
Las Vegas Raiders

0B

PHI
ARI
LAR
CAR
DAL
ARI
ATL
DAL

D/ST BAL

QB
WR
WR
WR

DAL
IND
CAR
NOR

DIST LV

6

@CIN
v KAN
@HOou
@LVv

v PIT
@ARI
v CHI
@NWE
@ARI

v DET
v BUF

v NYG
v SEA
v CHI
@NOR
@WAS
v SEA
v DET
@WAS

@WAS
@NOR

v CAR
v TAM

White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray
Giovani Bernard
D'Andre Swift
Cole Beasley
Keelan Cole
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Houston Texans
Cleveland Browns
Tevin Coleman
Leonard Fournette
Joshua Kelley
Joe Mixon
Marquise Brown

QB
RB

ARI
CIN
DET
BUF
JAC
SFO
KAN
HOU

D/IST CLE

SFO
TAM
LAC
CIN

BAL

8
9

v SEA
v CLE
@ATL
@NYJ
@LAC
@NWE
@DEN
v GNB
@CIN
@NWE
@LVv

v JAC
v CLE

35.25
3.50
15.50
19.00
1.50
3.00
0.00
9.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00

25.50
3.00
5.50
9.50

11.00

19.50
9.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.50
0.00
0.00

33.00
15.50
12.00
16.50
1.50
8.50
4.50
8.00
8.00
0.00
10.50
7.50
0.00
0.00

E T T L T T E T T
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Week 8

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen

J.K. Dobbins
Todd Gurley
Brandon Aiyuk
Allen Robinson
Robert Woods
Dallas Goedert
Indianapolis Colts

New England Patriots

Latavius Murray
James Robinson
Miles Sanders
Sterling Shepard
T.J. Hockenson

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Justin Herbert

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Boston Scott
Jonathan Taylor
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Rob Gronkowski
New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills
Drew Brees
James Conner
CeeDee Lamb
Jalen Reagor
Noah Fant

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
BAL
ATL
SFO
CHI
LAR
PHI
IND

D/ST NWE

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR
JAC
PHI
NYG
DET

LAC
KAN
PHI
IND
BUF
LAR
TAM
NOR

D/ST BUF

QB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NOR
PIT
DAL
PHI
DEN

11

g oowoun~Noo

6
10
9
7
11
9
13
6
11
6
4
10
9
5

v NWE
v PIT

@CAR
@SEA
v NOR
@MIA
v DAL
@DET
@BUF
@CHI

v DAL
v TAM
v IND

@DEN
v NYJ
v DAL
@DET
v NWE
@MIA
@NYG
@CHI
v NWE
@CHI
@BAL
@PHI
v DAL
v LAC

8.25
7.00
8.00
18.50
16.00
23.50
1.50
3.00
3.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
11.50
10.00

21.75
4.50
5.50
3.50

10.50

16.50

12.00

19.00
4.00

18.75

12.00
6.00

12.00
9.00

N T

N T T

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
Nyheim Hines
David Montgomery
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown

AJ. Green

Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carlos Hyde

Tony Pollard

Dez Bryant

Kenny Golladay
Michael Thomas

Goat Assassins

Tua Tagovailoa
Zack Moss
La'Mical Perine
Travis Fulgham
Diontae Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Evan Engram
Cincinnati Bengals
Miami Dolphins
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
JaMycal Hasty
Antonio Brown
John Brown

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady

Rex Burkhead
Adrian Peterson
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Marvin Jones
Jared Cook
Denver Broncos
Green Bay Packers
Jared Goff
Austin Ekeler
Keelan Cole
Christian Kirk

QB
RB

TEN
IND
CHI
GNB
TEN
CIN
LAC
BAL

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
DAL
BAL
DET
NOR

MIA
BUF
NYJ
PHI
PIT
ATL
NYG
CIN

D/ST MIA

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Mando Rodriguez

QB
RB

LAR
SEA
SFO
TAM
BUF

TAM
NWE
DET
TAM
KAN
DET
NOR
DEN

D/ST GNB

QB
RB
WR
WR

LAR
LAC
JAC
ARI

= =
cu~NBoh~ANoOONMGTER NN

11
13
11

13
5
5

13

10
5

6
5
5
9
6
8
8

@CIN
@DET
v NOR
v MIN
@CIN
v TEN
@DEN
v PIT
@BAL
v SFO
@PHI
v PIT
v IND
@CHI

v LAR
v NWE
@KAN
v DAL
@BAL
@CAR
v TAM
v TEN
v LAR
@MIA
v SFO
@SEA
@NYG
v NWE

@NYG
@BUF
v IND
@NYG
v NYJ
v IND
@CHI
v LAC
v MIN
@MIA
@DEN

16.50
18.00
7.00
27.50
11.00
2.50
5.50
9.00
18.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.75
16.00
3.50
15.50
1.00
5.00
8.50
7.00
28.00
4.50
0.00
8.50
0.00
2.00

18.75
2.50
1.50

13.50

20.50

16.50

13.50
7.00
1.00
8.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Dalton Schultz TE DAL

10

Jappy - michael gonzales

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Nelson Agholor WR LV
Preston Williams WR MIA
Darren Waller TE LV
Tennessee Titans K TEN
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Matthew Stafford QB DET
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Rashard Higgins WR CLE
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAC

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Derrick Henry RB TEN
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Chase Claypool WR PIT

Julio Jones WR ATL
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Matt Ryan QB ATL
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Justin Jackson RB LAC
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Zach Ertz TE PHI

B o P =
vnomRuRrovo0 B ©

= = = =
oNouoBugNvogErEAN

@PHI

v TEN
v NYJ
v LV

@CLE
@CLE
v LAR
@CLE
@CIN
v NOR
v IND

@SEA

vLV

@BAL
@CIN

@NYG
@BAL
@CAR
v LV

v LAR

@NYG
v LAC

@CAR
v LAC

@DEN
v LAR

v DAL

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Derek Carr QB LV
Mike Davis RB CAR
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
George Kittle TE SFO
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Detroit Lions K DET
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Randall Cobb WR HOU
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC

6
13
11

6

9
11

= =
oo oooul

@CLE
v ATL
@SEA
@DEN
v TEN
@SEA
v NYJ
v IND
@MIA

v ATL

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
James White RB NWE
Tim Patrick WR DEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Mike Williams WR LAC
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Las Vegas Raiders K LV
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Devonta Freeman RB BUF
David Johnson RB HOU
Alexander Mattison RB MIN
Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

Money INC - Jesus

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Corey Davis WR TEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Trey Burton TE IND
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR
Damien Harris RB NWE
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
D.J. Chark WR JAC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

B =
co~NoRBovornaB o

v MIN

@PHI

@BUF
v LAC
@BAL
@DEN
v PIT

@CLE
@NYG
v NWE

@GNB
@CLE

v NYJ
@CHI
v NWE
@CIN
@GNB
@DET
@CIN
@CAR
v NYJ
v ATL
@BUF

8.50

18.00
4.50
5.50
6.00
0.00
2.50
6.00
2.00
1.00

23.25
0.00
0.00
1.50
0.00

16.50
11.50
4.50
11.50
13.50
6.50
1.00
18.00
6.00
12.00
8.00
10.00
7.00
0.00

9.75
4.50
11.50
18.00
15.50
3.50
5.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24.00
4.50
3.50
0.00

10.00

16.00
4.50

10.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

39.75
19.50
5.50
20.00
4.00
9.50
3.00
18.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
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Will Fuller WR HOU 8 0.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvSFO 30.75 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vTAM 10.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VvLAR 1050 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvTEN 10.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvSFO 550 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VATL 450 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vNOR 250 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 VvATL 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 vDAL 23.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLV 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vMIN 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 0.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @DET 15.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvPIT 12.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 42.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vMIN 13.00 *
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 @CIN 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 4.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvSFO 3450 =
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @MIA 250 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 v SFO 7.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vLV 3.75
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @CAR 5.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vLAC 14.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @KAN 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vDAL 11.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA 3.50 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvATL 7.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 1.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @DET 2,00 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @CAR 7.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @PHI 12.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 vPIT 400 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 VvATL 18.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @CLE 12.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @SEA 0.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvTEN 1850 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NYG 6.50 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VIND 400 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vNWE 3.00 *
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 vDAL 350 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 19.00 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VLAR 400 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 @DEN 400 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 0.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @SEA 1.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvTEN 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvPIT 7.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @SEA 0.00
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Week 9

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen

J.K. Dobbins
Todd Gurley
James Robinson
Allen Robinson
Sterling Shepard
T.J. Hockenson
Indianapolis Colts

New England Patriots

Latavius Murray
Miles Sanders
Brandon Aiyuk
Robert Woods
Dallas Goedert

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Justin Herbert
James Conner

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Noah Fant

Rob Gronkowski
New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills

Drew Brees
Jonathan Taylor
Cooper Kupp

Jalen Reagor

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
BAL
ATL
JAC
CHI
NYG
DET
IND

D/ST NWE

RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

NOR
PHI
SFO
LAR
PHI

LAC
PIT
KAN
BUF
DAL
DEN
TAM
NOR

D/ST BUF

QB
RB
WR
WR

NOR
IND
LAR
PHI

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

11
7
10

7
5
6
9
1

[

9
9

6
4
10
11
10
5
13
6
11
6

7
9
9
6

v SEA
@IND
v DEN
v HOU
@TEN
@WAS
@MIN
v BAL
@NYJ
@TAM

v GNB

v LV
@DAL
v CAR
v SEA
v PIT
@ATL
v NOR
@TAM
v SEA
@TAM
v BAL

v LV

34.50
3.50
10.50
10.50
11.00
8.50
12.50
4.00
3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.25
3.00
10.50
14.50
12.00
5.00
1.00
8.00
13.00
27.75
8.00
0.00
0.00
3.00

N T

N T T

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
Nyheim Hines
David Montgomery
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carlos Hyde

Tony Pollard

Dez Bryant

Kenny Golladay
AJ. Green

Goat Assassins

Teddy Bridgewater
Gus Edwards
JaMycal Hasty
Zack Moss
Antonio Brown
Diontae Johnson
Evan Engram

Los Angeles Chargers

Miami Dolphins
Tua Tagovailoa
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
Travis Fulgham
Calvin Ridley

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady
DeeJay Dallas
Adrian Peterson
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Marvin Jones
Jared Cook
Denver Broncos
Green Bay Packers
Jared Goff
Austin Ekeler
Keelan Cole
Christian Kirk

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

TEN
IND
CHI
GNB
TEN
NOR
LAC
BAL

D/ST PIT

SEA
DAL
BAL
DET
CIN

CAR
BAL
SFO
BUF
TAM
PIT

NYG
LAC

D/ST MIA

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Mando Rodriguez

QB
RB

MIA
LAR
SEA
PHI

ATL

TAM
SEA
DET
TAM
KAN
DET
NOR
DEN

D/ST GNB

QB
RB
WR
WR

LAR
LAC
JAC
ARI

= =
couNBoh~rNoOMTR NN

13
7
11
11
13
4
11
6

7
7
9
6
9
10

13
6
5

13

10
5

6
5
5
9
6
8
8

v CHI
v BAL
@TEN
@SFO
v CHI
@TAM
v LV
@IND
@DAL
@BUF
v PIT
@IND
@MIN

@KAN
@IND
v GNB
v SEA
v NOR
@DAL
@WAS
v LV
@ARI
@ARI

@BUF

v DEN

v NOR
@BUF
@MIN
v NOR
v CAR
@MIN
@TAM
@ATL
@SFO

v LV
v HOU
v MIA

15.75
3.50
3.50

27.00

15.00
7.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
0.00
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.50
8.00
2.50

10.00
4.50

10.00

13.00
8.00
9.00

18.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
9.50
5.00
7.00
27.00
11.00
2.00
9.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
17.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10

Jappy - michael gonzales

Matthew Stafford QB DET 5
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8
Preston Williams WR MIA 7
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4
Julio Jones WR ATL 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9

v PIT

@MIN
v CAR
@LAC
@LAC
v HOU
@ARI

@LAC
v CHI

@TEN

v GNB
@JAC

@DAL
v CHI

v NOR
@DAL
v DEN
@ARI
@ARI
v NOR
@ATL
v DEN
@ATL
v LV

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Derek Carr QB LV 6
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8
Jordan Reed TE SFO 11

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
George Kittle TE SFO 11
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9

@LAC
v NYG
@KAN
v GNB
v LV
@JAC
v GNB
v CAR
v MIA
@JAC
@KAN

v GNB

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
David Johnson RB HOU 8
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4
Mike Williams WR LAC 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7
James White RB NWE 5
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

Money INC - Jesus

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Will Fuller WR HOU 8
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Trey Burton TE IND 7
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@SFO
v PIT

@JAC
@LAC
@DAL
v LV

@IND
@LAC
v NYG
v SEA
v DET
@NYJ
@ATL
v NOR

v CAR
@NYJ
@TAM
v CHI

@JAC
v DET
v BAL

v DEN
v CAR
v DET
v NYG
v SEA
v HOU

6.00

8.25
1.00
10.00
10.50
1.00
13.00
12.00
6.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00

25.50
3.00
3.50

11.50

13.50
9.00
5.00
3.00
4.00

23.25
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.25
10.00
32.00
12.00
20.00
4.00
1.00
12.00
3.00
20.25
6.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

31.50
5.00
0.50
0.50

16.50
9.00
4.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
3.00
5.00

11.00
5.00

33.00
3.50
13.00
0.00
16.00
3.50
1.00
13.00
2.00
23.25
13.00
4.50
20.00

E N T T E N T T E R T T E A T T

E N T T

Page 17/36



www.rtsports.com
ABS League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCHI 9.50

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @BUF 21.75 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvMIA 7.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @SFO 8.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 6.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VNYG 1850 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @KAN 250 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @SFO 1.00 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 @KAN 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vBAL 400 *
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @IND 11.25 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 37.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @ATL 1.00 =
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vNOR 5.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 18.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @TEN 14.50 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vGNB 5.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @BUF 7.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vDEN 1.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 6.50
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @SFO 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 0.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 0.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 0.00 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 11 vGNB 1.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 12.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vBAL 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VvMIA 450 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDEN 10.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vPIT 18.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @IND 15.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VvMIA 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPIT 8.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @KAN 20.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @TAM 11.50

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @LAC 4.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VvMIA 3150 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vNOR 8.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @MIN 750 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vSEA 450 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 4.50 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @ATL 19.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCAR 20.00 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @ARI 16.00 *
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 @WAS 12.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @WAS 1.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 0.00
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Week 10

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen
James Robinson
Miles Sanders
Allen Robinson
Sterling Shepard
Robert Woods
T.J. Hockenson
Indianapolis Colts

New England Patriots

J.K. Dobbins
Todd Gurley
Boston Scott
Brandon Aiyuk
Dallas Goedert

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
JAC
PHI
CHI
NYG
LAR
DET
IND

D/ST NWE

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

BAL
ATL
PHI
SFO
PHI

11
8
9

11

11
9

5
7
5
7
0
9

1
1

[

9

@ARI
@GNB
@NYG
v MIN
v PHI
v SEA
v WAS
@TEN
v BAL
@NWE

@NYG
@NOR
@NYG

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Drew Brees

James Conner
Jonathan Taylor
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp

Jalen Reagor

Rob Gronkowski
New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills

Justin Herbert

Clyde Edwards-Helair

CeeDee Lamb
Noah Fant

QB NOR 6
RB PIT 4
RB IND 7
WR BUF 11
WR LAR 9
WR PHI 9
TE TAM 13
K NOR 6
D/STBUF 11
QB LAC 6
RB KAN 10
WR DAL 10
TE DEN 5

6

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

v SFO
v CIN

@TEN
@ARI

v SEA
@NYG
@CAR
v SFO
@ARI

@MIA

@LVv
@MIA

24.25
7.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
6.50
2.50

10.00
4.00
1.50
0.00

13.50

16.00
5.50

7.50
4.00
3.50
20.50
7.50
6.00
10.50
9.00
7.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
2.00

N T

N T T

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
Nyheim Hines
David Montgomery
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carlos Hyde

Tony Pollard

Dez Bryant

Kenny Golladay
AJ. Green

Goat Assassins

Tua Tagovailoa
Joshua Kelley
Zack Moss
Antonio Brown
Travis Fulgham
Diontae Johnson
Evan Engram
Cincinnati Bengals
Miami Dolphins
Malcolm Brown
Chris Carson
John Brown
Allen Lazard
Calvin Ridley

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady
DeeJay Dallas
Wayne Gallman
Mike Evans
Marvin Jones
Christian Kirk
Jared Cook
Denver Broncos
Green Bay Packers
Jared Goff
Austin Ekeler
Keelan Cole
Tyreek Hill

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

TEN
IND
CHI
GNB
TEN
NOR
LAC
BAL

D/ST PIT

SEA
DAL
BAL
DET
CIN

MIA
LAC
BUF
TAM
PHI
PIT
NYG
CIN

D/ST MIA

LAR
SEA
BUF
GNB
ATL

= =
couNBoh~rNoOMTR NN

B oo P = PR
Bulhoo~v~olEroRo~

v IND
@TEN
v MIN
v JAC
v IND
v SFO
@MIA
@NWE
v CIN
@LAR

@NWE
v WAS
@PIT

v LAC
@MIA
@ARI
@CAR
@NYG
v CIN
v PHI
@PIT
v LAC
v SEA
@LAR
@ARI
v JAC

Mando Rodriguez

QB

TAM
SEA
NYG
TAM
DET
ARI

NOR
DEN

D/ST GNB

QB
RB
WR
WR

LAR
LAC
JAC
KAN

13
6
11
13

0o O w©UulUlo oy

=
o

@CAR
@LAR
v PHI

@CAR
v WAS
v BUF
v SFO
@LVv

v JAC

v SEA
@MIA
@GNB

9.75
22.50
0.00
15.50
2.00
3.00
11.50
5.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.75
1.00
1.50

10.00
1.00

17.50
2.50
4.00
5.00

16.50
0.00
9.50
0.00
0.00

32.25
3.50
16.00
15.50
18.50
5.00
0.00
9.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
25.00
0.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Dalton Schultz

TE DAL 10

Jappy - michael gonzales

Matthew Stafford
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Brandin Cooks
Hunter Renfrow
Darren Waller
Tennessee Titans
Chicago Bears
Joe Burrow
Le'Veon Bell
Raheem Mostert
Rashard Higgins
Laviska Shenault Jr.

DET
CLE
Lv
LV
HOU
Lv
Lv
TEN

D/ST CHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

CIN

KAN
SFO
CLE
JAC

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger
Derrick Henry
Ronald Jones Il
Chase Claypool
Jarvis Landry
DeVante Parker
Mike Gesicki

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK
D/ST DEN

Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Kalen Ballage
Melvin Gordon
Julio Jones
Zach Ertz

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

PIT
TEN
TAM
PIT
CLE
MIA
MIA
TAM

ATL
LAC
DEN
ATL
PHI

B ook
nobhobhro000 000

= B g B =
ocBunoBuRlN~N~orL AN

v WAS
v HOU
v DEN
v DEN
@CLE
v DEN
v DEN
v IND

v MIN

@PIT

@NOR
v HOU
@GNB

v CIN
v IND
@CAR
v CIN
v HOU
v LAC
v LAC
@CAR
@LVv

@MIA
@@LV

@NYG

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Deshaun Watson
Mike Davis
Antonio Gibson
Jerick McKinnon
Keenan Allen
Tyler Boyd

Jordan Reed
Buffalo Bills
Arizona Cardinals
Derek Carr
Christian McCaffrey
Randall Cobb
George Kittle

Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB

HOU
CAR
WAS
SFO
LAC
CIN
SFO
BUF

DI/IST ARI

QB
RB
WR
TE

Lv

CAR
HOU
SFO

D/IST LAR

8
13
8
11
6
9
11
11
8
6
13
8
11
9

@CLE
v TAM
@DET
@NOR
@MIA
@PIT

@NOR
@ARI

v BUF

v DEN
v TAM
@CLE
@NOR
v SEA

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers
Devonta Freeman
James White

Tim Patrick

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Williams

Mark Andrews

Las Vegas Raiders

Washington FB Team

Ezekiel Elliott
David Johnson
Alexander Mattison
Jamison Crowder

QB
RB

GNB
BUF
NWE
DEN
PIT
LAC
BAL
LV

D/IST WAS

RB
RB
RB
WR

DAL
HOU
MIN
NYJ

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Money INC - Jesus

Kirk Cousins
Alvin Kamara
J.D. McKissic
D.J. Chark

Will Fuller

Adam Thielen
Jonnu Smith
Detroit Lions
New Orleans Saints
Patrick Mahomes
Damien Harris
Devin Singletary
Corey Davis

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

MIN
NOR
WAS
JAC
HOU
MIN
TEN
DET

D/IST NOR

QB
RB
RB
WR

KAN
NWE
BUF
TEN

5
11

B =
mPEh~NoBoo~Nwos~a 0

(o206 I SN e e e Jio ol o) BN

N
9o

11
4

v JAC
@ARI
v BAL
@LVv

v CIN
@MIA
@NWE
v DEN
@DET

@CLE
@CHI

@CAR

@CHI
v SFO
@DET
@GNB
@CLE
@CHI
v IND
v WAS
v SFO

v BAL
@ARI
v IND

0.00

24.75
9.50
22.50
1.00
7.50
3.50
4.50
8.00
11.00
11.25
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00

32.25
6.00
20.50
18.50
4.00
3.50
4.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

10.50
6.00
19.00
3.00
10.50
8.00
8.00
21.00
4.00
3.75
0.00
5.00
0.00
12.00

24.00
0.00
2.00
7.00

18.50
3.50

10.00

16.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

17.25
29.50
15.00
6.50
6.50
18.00
8.50
18.00
10.00
0.00
6.00
1.50
8.00
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 0.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @LAR 3.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vHOU 12.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 2.50 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vJAC 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @LAR 8.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DET 11.50 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @DET 7.00 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 vTAM 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @NYG 3.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VBUF 6.50
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vLAC 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @PIT 17.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTAM 14.50
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @TEN 8.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @NWE 18.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 9.50 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vJAC 550 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR 10.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 14.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @LAR 3.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VSEA 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @NOR 7.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @LAR 5.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vHOU 3.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 0.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @NYG 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @LV 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vMIN 0.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @NYG 5.25 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VBUF 450 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvSEA 850 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vTAM 5.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VBUF 19.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v CIN 350 *
New York Giants K NYG 11 vPHI 9.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 vDEN 12.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @NWE 1.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vTAM 3.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v SFO 1.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 0.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 0.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VBUF 2400 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @PIT 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CAR 3.50 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vWAS 18.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @LV 7.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vBAL 1350 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vHOU 150 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VvLAC 14.00 *
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vPHI 3.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @ARI 22.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @NWE 2.50
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NOR 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 0.00
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Week 11

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Cam Newton

Todd Gurley
James Robinson
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Robert Woods

T.J. Hockenson
Indianapolis Colts

New England Patriots

Josh Allen
Boston Scott
Brandon Aiyuk
Allen Robinson
Dallas Goedert

QB NWE 5 @HOU
RB ATL 10 @NOR
RB JAC 8 VPIT
RB PHI 9 @CLE
WR IND 7 VvGNB
WR LAR 9 @TAM
TE DET 5 @CAR
K IND 7 VvGNB
DISTNWE 5 @HOU
QB BUF 11

RB PHI 9 @CLE
WR SFO 11

WR CHI 11

TE PHI 9 @CLE

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Justin Herbert
James Conner

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Jalen Reagor

Rob Gronkowski
New Orleans Saints

Los Angeles Chargers

Drew Brees
Jonathan Taylor
Stefon Diggs
Noah Fant
Buffalo Bills

QB LAC 6 VvNYJ
RB PIT 4 @JAC
RB KAN 10 @LV
WR LAR 9 @TAM
WR DAL 10 @MIN
WR PHI 9 @CLE
TE TAM 13 VvLAR
K NOR 6 VATL
D/STLAC 6 VvNYJ
QB NOR 6 VATL
RB IND 7 vGNB
WR BUF 11

TE DEN 5 vMIA
D/ST BUF 11

15.00
2.00
6.50
5.50

12.00

24.00
7.00

19.00
0.00
0.00
5.50
0.00
0.00

14.50

27.00
7.50
16.50
18.00
14.00
6.50
3.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
9.50
0.00
6.50
0.00

N T

N T T

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
Rex Burkhead
Nyheim Hines
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Carlos Hyde

David Montgomery
Tony Pollard
Kenny Golladay

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Goat Assassins -

Tua Tagovailoa
Salvon Ahmed
Malcolm Brown
Antonio Brown
Diontae Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Austin Hooper
Cincinnati Bengals
Miami Dolphins
Chris Carson
Zack Moss
Travis Fulgham
Allen Lazard
Evan Engram

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady
Devontae Booker
DeeJay Dallas
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Jared Cook
Denver Broncos
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff
Austin Ekeler
Wayne Gallman
Keelan Cole

QB TEN 4 @BAL
RB NWE 5 @HOU
RB IND 7 vGNB
WR GNB 5 @IND
WR TEN 4 @BAL
WR NOR 6 VATL
TE LAC 6 VvNYJ
K BAL 7 VvTEN
D/ST PIT 4 @JAC
RB SEA 6 VARI
RB CHI 11
RB DAL 10 @MIN
WR DET 5 @CAR
GNB 5 @IND
QB MIA 7 @DEN
RB MIA 7 @DEN
RB LAR 9 @TAM
WR TAM 13 vLAR
WR PIT 4 @JAC
WR ATL 10 @NOR
TE CLE 9 VvPHI
K CIN 9 @WAS
D/ISTMIA 7 @DEN
RB SEA 6 VARI
RB BUF 11
WR PHI 9 @CLE
WR GNB 5 @IND
TE NYG 11

Mando Rodriguez

QB TAM 13 VLAR
RB LV 6 vKAN
RB SEA 6 VARI
WR TAM 13 vLAR
WR KAN 10 @LV
WR ARI 8 @SEA
TE NOR 6 VATL
K DEN 5 vMIA
D/STCLE 9 vPHI
QB LAR 9 @TAM
RB LAC 6 VvNYJ
RB NYG 11

WR JAC 8 VPIT

19.25
2.50
6.50

18.00

13.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

20.00

12.50
0.00

12.00
0.00
4.00

7.50
8.50
2.00
10.50
17.50
9.50
4.50
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.50
0.00

14.25
1.50
3.50

13.00

22.00
6.50
1.00
8.00

21.00

24.00
0.00
0.00
3.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Marvin Jones

WR

DET

5

Jappy - michael gonzales

Matthew Stafford
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Brandin Cooks
Hunter Renfrow
Darren Waller
Tennessee Titans
Tennessee Titans
Joe Burrow
Le'Veon Bell
Raheem Mostert
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Chicago Bears

DET
CLE
Lv
LV
HOU
Lv
Lv
TEN

D/ST TEN

0B
RB
RB
WR

CIN

KAN
SFO
JAC

D/ST CHI

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger
Derrick Henry
Ronald Jones Il
Chase Claypool
Julio Jones

Jarvis Landry

Mike Gesicki

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK
D/ST DEN

Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Kalen Ballage
Melvin Gordon
DeVante Parker
Zach Ertz

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

PIT
TEN
TAM
PIT
ATL
CLE
MIA
TAM

ATL
LAC
DEN
MIA
PHI

O DO OO

e
= o

.
Do

= = = =
o~NunoBugvogsrEAN

@CAR

@CAR
v PHI
v KAN
v KAN
v NWE
v KAN
v KAN
@BAL
@BAL
@WAS
@@LV

v PIT

@JAC
@BAL
v LAR
@JAC
@NOR
v PHI
@DEN
v LAR
v MIA
@NOR
v NYJ
v MIA
@DEN
@CLE

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Derek Carr

Mike Davis
Antonio Gibson
Keenan Allen
Tyler Boyd

Robert Tonyan
Kansas City Chiefs
Arizona Cardinals
Los Angeles Rams
Deshaun Watson
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
George Kittle
Jordan Reed

LV
CAR
WAS
LAC
CIN
GNB
KAN

DI/IST ARI
D/IST LAR

0B
RB
RB
TE
TE

HOU
CAR
SFO
SFO
SFO

6
13

v KAN
v DET
v CIN
v NYJ
@WAS
@IND
@LVv
@SEA
@TAM
v NWE
v DET

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Alexander Mattison
Tim Patrick

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Williams

Mark Andrews

Las Vegas Raiders

0B

K

GNB
DAL
MIN
DEN
PIT
LAC
BAL
LV

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
James White
Jamison Crowder

RB
RB
RB
WR

BUF
HOU
NWE
NYJ

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

Money INC - Jesus

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
J.D. McKissic
D.J. Chark

Will Fuller

Adam Thielen
Jonnu Smith
Detroit Lions
New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
Damien Harris
Devin Singletary
Corey Davis

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

KAN
NOR
WAS
JAC
HOU
MIN
TEN
DET

D/IST NOR

QB
RB
RB
WR

MIN
NWE
BUF
TEN

= B =
ocBunoRBovora~wB o

= =
rRO~NoOANDO®O B

@IND
@MIN
v DAL
v MIA
@JAC
v NYJ
v TEN
v KAN
v LAR

v NWE
@HOou
@LAC
v CIN

@LVv
v ATL
v CIN
v PIT
v NWE
v DAL
@BAL
@CAR
v ATL
v DAL
@HOou

@BAL

6.50

4.50
8.00
10.00
16.00
8.00
3.50
17.00
10.00
3.00
9.75
8.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.50
13.50
1.00
12.50
3.50
3.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
2.25
10.50
14.50
15.00
0.00

23.25
11.50
12.00
27.50
13.00
13.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.50
13.50
0.00
10.50
4.50
13.50
15.50
7.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
1.50
13.00

19.50
8.00
6.00
6.00

10.00

26.00

11.00
0.00

17.00

24.00
9.50
0.00

10.50
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Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @LV 2.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VARI 17.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vPHI 550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @IND 13.50 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 400 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARI 18.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCIN 9.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvCIN 200 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @NOR 15.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 vGNB 9.00 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 VATL 17.25
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @SEA 12.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @DEN 0.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 14.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvTEN 11.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 20.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @IND 7.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAR 1550 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 13.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 11.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @TAM 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 0.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vPHI 3.75
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @NOR 0.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @CLE 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vMIA 4.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 0.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 0.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @CLE 15.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @SEA 13.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @TAM 2.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET 9.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @SEA 7.50 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @JAC 1150 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @MIN 5.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 vKAN 200 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 VvTEN 400 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @MIN 10.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDET 17.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvATL 7.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @NOR 0.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 0.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @SEA 18.75  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @WAS 6.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vLAR 8.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvTEN 0.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vMIA 450 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @HOU 4.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LV 20.00 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @DEN 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vDAL 400 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 0.00
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Week 12

Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich

Josh Allen

James Robinson
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Allen Robinson
Robert Woods
Dallas Goedert
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks
J.K. Dobbins
Todd Gurley
Boston Scott
Brandon Aiyuk
T.J. Hockenson

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
JAC
PHI
IND
CHI
LAR
PHI
IND

D/ST SEA

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

BAL
ATL
PHI

SFO
DET

PR = =
choB~N~No~N~oohv~ool

v LAC
v CLE
v SEA
v TEN
@GNB
v SFO
v SEA
v TEN
@PHI
@PIT
v LV
v SEA
@LAR
v HOU

Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda

Justin Herbert

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Jordan Wilkins
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Rob Gronkowski
New Orleans Saints
Buffalo Bills
Drew Brees
James Conner
Jonathan Taylor
Jalen Reagor
Noah Fant

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
KAN
IND
BUF
LAR
DAL
TAM
NOR

D/ST BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR
TE

NOR
PIT
IND
PHI
DEN

6
10
7
11

@BUF
@TAM
v TEN
v LAC
v SFO
v WAS
v KAN
@DEN
v LAC
@DEN
v BAL
v TEN
v SEA
v NOR

13.50
21.00
5.00
3.00
23.50
11.00
16.50
2.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
9.00

14.00
2.50
5.50
8.50
4.00
6.00

11.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
1.50

N T

N T T

Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra

Ryan Tannehill
Nyheim Hines
David Montgomery
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry
Baltimore Ravens
Pittsburgh Steelers
Rex Burkhead
Carlos Hyde

Tony Pollard
Kenny Golladay

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

TEN
IND
CHI
GNB
TEN
NOR
LAC
BAL

D/ST PIT

WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Goat Assassins -

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Chris Carson
Zack Moss
Antonio Brown
Diontae Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Evan Engram
Cincinnati Bengals
Miami Dolphins
Teddy Bridgewater
Salvon Ahmed
Malcolm Brown
Rashaad Penny
Allen Lazard

In Al We Trust -

Tom Brady
Devontae Booker
Austin Ekeler
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Jared Cook
Denver Broncos
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff
DeeJay Dallas
Wayne Gallman
Keelan Cole

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
SEA
DAL
DET
GNB

MIA
SEA
BUF
TAM
PIT
ATL
NYG
CIN

D/ST MIA

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

CAR
MIA

LAR
SEA
GNB

= =
guBouhrNoora NN

5

@IND
v TEN
@GNB
v CHI
@IND
@DEN
@BUF
@PIT
v BAL
v ARI
@PHI
v WAS
v HOU
v CHI

@NYJ
@PHI
v LAC
v KAN
v BAL
v LV

@CIN
vNYG
@NYJ
@MIN
@NYJ
v SFO
@PHI
v CHI

Mando Rodriguez

QB
RB

TAM
Lv
LAC
TAM
KAN
ARI
NOR
DEN

D/ST CLE

QB
RB
RB
WR

LAR
SEA
NYG
JAC

13
6
6

13

= =
ocRhovcouowny

v KAN
@ATL
@BUF
v KAN
@TAM
@NWE
@DEN
v NOR
@JAC
v SFO
@PHI
@CIN
v CLE

17.25
12.50
18.00
15.00
20.50
6.50
10.00
2.00
13.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
10.50
5.00
2.50
10.00
14.50
10.50
5.00
17.00
11.25
0.00
1.00
0.00
11.00

23.25
1.00
17.00
17.50
51.50
3.50
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.50
5.00

R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Marvin Jones

WR

DET

5

Jappy - michael gonzales

Matthew Stafford
Kareem Hunt
Josh Jacobs
Raheem Mostert
Nelson Agholor
Brandin Cooks
Darren Waller
Tennessee Titans
Chicago Bears
Philip Rivers
Le'Veon Bell
Hunter Renfrow
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Tennessee Titans

DET
CLE
Lv
SFO
Lv
HOU
Lv
TEN

D/ST CHI

0B
RB

WR
WR

IND
KAN
LV
JAC

D/ST TEN

ManBoyLove - Joe v

Ben Roethlisberger
Derrick Henry
Ronald Jones Il
Chase Claypool
Julio Jones

Jarvis Landry

Mike Gesicki

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK
D/ST DEN

Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Royce Freeman
Melvin Gordon
DeVante Parker
Zach Ertz

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

PIT
TEN
TAM
PIT
ATL
CLE
MIA
TAM

ATL
DEN
DEN
MIA
PHI

P NRErowm R o0

= = = =
o~NunoBug~NvogsrEAN

v HOU

v HOU
@JAC
@ATL
@LAR
@ATL
@DET
@ATL
@IND
@GNB
v TEN
@TAM
@ATL
v CLE
@IND

v BAL
@IND
v KAN
v BAL
v LV

@JAC
@NYJ
v KAN
v NOR
v LV

v NOR
v NOR
@NYJ
v SEA

Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Derek Carr

Mike Davis
Antonio Gibson
Keenan Allen
Tyler Boyd

Jordan Reed
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Deshaun Watson
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
George Kittle
Robert Tonyan

LV
CAR
WAS
LAC
CIN
SFO
BUF
KAN

D/IST LAR

0B
RB
RB
TE
TE

HOU
CAR
SFO
SFO
GNB

6
13

@ATL
@MIN
@DAL
@BUF
v NYG
@LAR
v LAC
@TAM
v SFO
@DET
@MIN
@LAR
@LAR
v CHI

Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott

Benny Snell Jr.

Tim Patrick

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Williams

Mark Andrews

Las Vegas Raiders

Washington FB Team

Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
James White
Jamison Crowder

0B

GNB
DAL
PIT
DEN
PIT
LAC
BAL
LV

D/IST WAS

RB
RB
RB
WR

BUF
HOU
NWE
NYJ

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Money INC - Jesus

Patrick Mahomes
Damien Harris
Alvin Kamara
Will Fuller

Josh Reynolds
Sammy Watkins
Jonnu Smith
Detroit Lions
New Orleans Saints
J.D. McKissic
Devin Singletary
D.J. Chark
Corey Davis
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QB
RB

KAN
NWE
NOR
HOU
LAR
KAN
TEN
DET

D/IST NOR

WAS
BUF
JAC
TEN

B = =
bhuoRoo~vosasBo

= = =
PR ocourBHooounlg

v CHI

v WAS
v BAL
v NOR
v BAL
@BUF
@PIT

@ATL
@DAL
v LAC
@DET
v ARI

v MIA

v KAN

@TAM
v ARI

@DEN
@DET
v SFO
@TAM
@IND
v HOU
@DEN
@DAL
v LAC
v CLE
@IND

8.00

13.25
3.00
3.50
8.50
7.50
9.00
5.00
9.00
0.00

17.25
3.50

10.50
4.50

10.00

10.50
31.50
12.00
8.50
0.00
21.00
9.50
6.00
5.00
15.00
2.50
1.50
13.50
0.00

-0.75
6.50
32.50
14.00
3.50
2.50
9.00
9.00
14.00
34.25
0.00
3.50
0.00
14.00

29.25
1.00
7.50
0.00

15.50
4.00
0.00
6.00

14.00
0.00
0.00

13.50
4.50
4.00

28.50
2.00
3.50

29.00
7.00
5.50
0.00
5.00

17.00
3.00
6.50
0.00
6.50
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Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCAR 0.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @PHI 12.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @JAC 20.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vCHI 5.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @PHI 4.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DAL 11.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIN 7.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @DAL 11.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vLV 27.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vTEN 1.00 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @DEN 13.50
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NWE 6.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @NYJ 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VNYG 13.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CIN 10.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @JAC 18.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCAR 6.50 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vCHI 9.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 12.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCAR 22.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @PHI 21.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvSFO 1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @LAR 11.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @LAR 16.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vLV 2.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 VSEA 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vNOR 1.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @GNB 4.50
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VSEA 16.50 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NWE 19.50 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vSFO 0.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIN 14.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NWE 7.50 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @MIN 8.50 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vBAL 9.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vWAS 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @PIT 4.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vWAS 17.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DEN 1.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vLV 6.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 @CIN 18.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @ATL 3.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @NWE 3.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VNYG 4.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 4.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vLAC 9.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 VARI 750 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 12.00 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @NYJ 14.00 *
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 @CIN 8.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @PIT 6.50

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VNYG 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vHOU 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VvNOR 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @LAR 17.50
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Week 13 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @ATL 10.00
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
jolth/-\llt;-:‘g Sg g:ll_: 171 @DS/'-\:LO 3328 i Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @HOU 1875 *
.K. Dobbins \ . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @TEN 550 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 17.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vBUF 3.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @GNB 150 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @NYJ 550 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vDET 9.50 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VIND 8.00 *
‘Flgcjb?-lrt Vﬁoods ¥VER Eﬁi 953 géﬁll 141188 i Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NYJ 6.00 *
.J. Hockenson . *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 VNYG 400 * -?:;:ags\sl\g”%rtans ;E 'I|_'\|£N 461 S‘D g‘LYé] 4288 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 6 VNYG 500 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vDET 400 *
Iotdd 'GurINTy Eg Q(TJI;? 160 V@ ’\/ISE ;-gg Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CHI 26.25
atavius Murray . Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vDEN 4.50
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 15.50 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 0.00
Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 7 @HOU 7.00 Laviska Shenault Jrr WR JAC 8 @MIN 12.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @GNB 8.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vCLE 2.00
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VNWE 150 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vWAS 1800 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v DEN 0.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @KAN 8:00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU 1550 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 250 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @SFO  14.50 Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vWAS 350 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 11.50 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vNOR 1050 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @BAL 8.00 ~ Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @TEN 17.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @KAN 6.50 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vCIN 19.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @ATL 3.00 : Green Bay Packers K  GNB 5 vPHI 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @SFO 4.00 Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @KAN 1.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @ATL 0.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vNOR 11.25
James Conner RB PIT 4 VvWAS 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 @KAN 0.00
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @HOU 2.50 Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @GNB 15.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vVvCIN 5.50
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @GNB 3.50
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vCLE 2750 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VIND 12.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @HOU 1050 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PIT 050 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 vDET 2150 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vBUF 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vPHI 28.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vNWE 7.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCLE 650 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA 1050 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 14.00 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 11.50 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNWE 100 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @SFO 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 vDAL  10.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 vDEN  21.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ISTPIT 4 vWAS 3.00 * Los AngelesRams D/ISTLAR 9 @ARI 12.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNYG 3.50 Derek Carr QB LV 6 @NYJ 31.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @CHI 14.50 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 0.00
Iﬂony P_ollaBrd \F/eVBR g:t 170 @S/I:LL 13-28 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00
arquise Brown v . George Kittle TE SFO 11 vBUF 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v PHI 0.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vBUF 10.50
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 vCIN 1275 ~ Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vVPHI 2475  *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @ARI 1150 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @BAL 850 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYG 1450 * Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vWAS 250 %
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @SFO 150 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @KAN 18.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vWAS 1750 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vWAS 8.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR  10.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VNWE 6.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @SEA 550 * *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 @MIA 1.00 * E:;t?/ljgglgziders -|£E E\?L 160 gﬁ¢5 Sgg *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vCIN 1500 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 @PIT 2.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @SFO 0.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 vCIN 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 8 VIND 8.00
Malco]m Brown RB LAR 9 @ARI 2.00 James White RB NWE 5 @LAC 3.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vDAL 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vPHI 5.50 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 0.00
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vJAC 2250 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vDEN 1425 *
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @NYJ 350 ¥ Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAC 550 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNWE 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @ATL 12.50 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @SEA 6.50 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 4.00 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 VvIND 15.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCLE 2850 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vDEN  10.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vJAC 1750 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vJAC 000 ~ Trey Burton TE IND 7 @HOU 150 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 @KAN 7.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 @CHI 4.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ISTGNB 5 v PHI 9.00 ~ New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @ATL 500 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @PIT 13.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @MIN 1.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @SFO 7.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @ARI 2.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @CHI 19.50 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vDEN 5.50
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Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCLE 0.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNYG 10.50 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 12.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vCIN 750 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vPHI 19.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNYG 9.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PIT 2.50 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PIT 19.50 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vNOR 13.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @HOU 13.00 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @ATL 18.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VLAR 4.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @MIA 7.50

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @SEA 4.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vDAL 24.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vJAC 17.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @KAN 1.00 =
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vPHI 3.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vJAC 21.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYG 9.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @ARI 11.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vBUF 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v BUF 3.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @TEN 31.75
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vNOR 0.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @GNB 0.50
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vDET 0.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @GNB 2.25 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VLAR 1050 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @ARI 14.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @BAL 13.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VLAR 16.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @ATL 6.50 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v WAS 10.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @BAL 5.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 v DAL 3.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 0.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vNOR 1.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 @SEA 3.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @NYJ 9.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VLAR 19.50 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @MIA 3.00 *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vLV 0.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @SFO 21.50 *
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 vLV 6.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF 9.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vDEN 20.50 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 vCIN 18.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v DEN 400 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @KAN 1.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @LAC 2.50
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Playoff Week 1 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @PHI 10.50
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vPIT 16.50 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @LV 18.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvTEN 8.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vBAL 23:50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vNOR 2550 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vWAS 550 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vWAS 1550 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VIND 16.00 *
gllin F:g\lllinsdoﬂ wg EAHll? 191 v :\(/3\/: 2(1528 i Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CHI 000 *
obert Woods \Y . *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvNOR 6.00 * g;?rt:r: \Fffﬂéfw ¥VER tx 2 x :mg 1328 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 VNYJ 10.00 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 @JAC 10.00 *
Seattle Sgahawks D/STSEA 6 VvNYJ 15.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vHOU 2000 *
iKt Qobt')\;lns Eg ﬁgi Z gghlE 12-38 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VGNB  12.00
atavius Murray . Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @MIA 3.50
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vGNB 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 6.50
Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 7 @LV 4.00 Laviska Shenault Jrr WR JAC 8 VvTEN 8.50
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vGNB 14.00 Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 4 @JAC 8.00
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VATL 1650 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BUF 1550 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @MIA 9.50 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @CAR 7:50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @LV 27.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @JAC 3300 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vPIT 22.50 i Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BUF 350 *
googer KLuppb wg Eﬁ 190 V@ ’\é\:\’/\IE 12-28 X Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @LAC 0.00 *
eeDee Lam . i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v MIN 7.00 * ‘;;L\gsefs?gg ¥VER I\C/|I|_,E 3 x Eﬁkj zggg *
New Orle'ans Saints K NOR 6 @PHI 3.00 : Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 @DET 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vPIT 11.00 Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @CAR 16.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @PHI 0.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @LAC 6.75
James Conner RB PIT 4 @BUF 0.50 Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 @CAR 0.00
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @LV 1.00 Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 vMIN 11.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 vNOR 5.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VKAN 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VvNOR 2.00
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @JAC 1725 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CHI 12.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @LV 750 ¥ Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDEN 2150 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vHOU 22.00 * Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 @SEA 0.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @DET 1850 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VATL 1750 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @JAC 1850 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vDAL 700 *
michtaeIHThomas ¥VER E/(.\Jg 2 @:_;‘:_' 1;88 : Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @DET 1250 *
unter Renry v . Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 vPIT 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @CLE 1000 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @MIA 700 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ISTPIT 4 @BUF 500 * Los AngelesRams  D/STLAR 9 VvNWE 2400 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 3.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 22.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vGNB 2.50 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @CIN 10.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DEN 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CLE 10.50 George Kittle TE SFO 11 vWAS 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @DET 16.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vWAS 2.50
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDEN 13.50 : Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @DET 3150 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNWE 14.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @CIN 450 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 13.50 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 0.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vPIT 200 ~ Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @CAR 1050 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BUF 6.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BUF 1450 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @LAC  20.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VATL 0.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 VARI 250 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CLE 850 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 vDAL 100 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 VIND 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA- 7 vKAN 1100 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @SFO  22.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvKAN 24.75 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vPIT 0.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @BUF 0.50
Malco]m Brown RB LAR 9 VvNWE 0.00 James White RB NWE 5 @LAR 1.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v MIN 7.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @CIN 4.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @DET 2.50 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v MIN 8.00
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
;onl_BrEaliiyl Sg L/:gl 163 v I/\GT ig-gg i Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @MIA 1725 *
ustin Ekeler \J . Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @PHI 17.50 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 VvARI 6.50 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @SFO 6.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v MIN 5.50 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvTEN 2.50 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN 10 @MIA  23.50 i Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @JAC 300 *
ra}nnlg Jdor:es ¥VER ’I\DMEJ 3 v@ C;m 8-88 X Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @TAM 450 *
yle Rudolp . Trey Burton TE IND 7 @LV 0.00 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 @CAR 200 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 vGNB 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @DET 400 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @PHI 200 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @TAM 1250 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAR 3.50
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VIND 3.50 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vPIT 2.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VTEN 16.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNWE 1.00
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 @CHI 8.50 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @MIA 4.50
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Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @JAC 3.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNYJ 27.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 19.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @DET 5.50 *
DeAndre Washington RB MIA 7 v KAN 450 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 750 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @SFO 3.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @SFO 8.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @LAC 5.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 ©@LV 12.00 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @PHI 16.50
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYG 6.50
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vDAL 7.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CLE 24.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @TAM 1350 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v MIN 3.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @TAM 7.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 15.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvNWE 350 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vWAS 1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v WAS 4.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvBAL 27.50
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @LAC 1.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 VvNOR 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @CAR 3.50
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vHOU 11.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvNOR 0.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYG 11.50 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvNWE 0.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @CIN 12.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYG 15.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @PHI 11.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BUF 550 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @CIN 15.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @CLE 6.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDEN 12.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDEN 11.50
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @LAC 1.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 vARI 1.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 VIND 0.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @NYG 1275 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 4.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vGNB 1250 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vPIT 7.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @SEA 2.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @MIA 20.50 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 vKAN 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @MIA 22.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vDAL 2.50
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v MIN 0.00
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @SEA 1.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @CAR 4.00
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Playoff Week 2 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vCHI 0.00
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @DEN 3375 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vHOU 1725 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @BAL 11.50 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYG 4:00 *
ré/lilestarX{ersk \F;VBR ZE(I) l9l ggilL 12-28 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @DAL 3.00 *
randon Alyu . Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VvLAC 6.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @MIN 8.00 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @IND 8.50 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNVYJ 1650 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VLAC 1.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @TEN 1.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC 25.00 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vHOU 12.00 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 vDET 8.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @NYG 1100 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @MIN 500 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNYJ 15.75 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @TEN 12.00
i.K. Dé)bblc?s ] \F/%VBR ’I\BA/;I\- ; v ﬂﬁ/&E 1;-88 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @NOR 10.50
ynn sowaen Jr. v . Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VLAC 14.50
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 @LAR 3.50 Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAC 8 @BAL 7.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @ARI 5.50 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vDET 6.00
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @LV 2550 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @CIN 6.75 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @NOR 500 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vBUF 20.00 *
Jonathan_ Taylor RB IND 7 vHOU 14.50 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vDET 20.00 *
Stefor_1 Diggs WR BUF 11 @DEN  18.00 X Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CIN 500 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vHOU 7.50 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vTAM 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 6.50 * i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @ATL 400 * ;ZZIASELrtazndry ¥VER gll:illE g gzl\'\ile 1288 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VvKAN 3.00 * Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 VvCAR 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @DEN 1100 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 vBUF 3.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VKAN 2175 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vTAM  27.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 @CIN 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 VBUF 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vSFO 15.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @ATL 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @ARI 6.50 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vNWE 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vBUF 17.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vNWE 0.00
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
EYﬁﬂ.Ta:'pehill Sg ITNEI;\J £71 v 3(E)L 32-22 i Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @IND 20.25  *
yheim Hines v . Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @GNB 500 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @MIN 23.50 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 VvTAM 2.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvCAR 9.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @LV 1.50 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vDET  13.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vPIT 0.00 *
mar?uis: Brown ¥VER B/:é Z V@ JS/C ig-gg i Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VCAR 950 ¥
unter Henry . Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @DEN 12.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 @ATL 700 Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 @NOR 6.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ISTPIT 4 @CIN 200 * Los AngelesRams  D/STLAR 9 VvNYJ 200 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @WAS 14.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvLAC 0.75
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @TEN 1.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VSEA 0.00
Iﬂony Poll\a/rdId s t\F/%vBR gﬁILB 150 v iig 23-28 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @GNB 0.00
arquez Valdes-Scan v . George Kittle TE SFO 11 @DAL 0.00
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 vJAC 8.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @DAL 8.50
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @GNB 1125 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VCAR 1575 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VNYJ 400 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @WAS 500 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 17.50 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @DEN 400 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vBUF 350 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CIN 1650 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CIN 200 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vTAM 26.50 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vJAC 14.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vCLE 6.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 VLAC 9.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ K CIN. 9 vPIT 9.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @ATL 3.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA- 7 vNWE 500 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 v SEA 2.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvNWE 16.25 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @DEN 0.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 VvNWE 15.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @CIN 14.00
Malco]m Brown RB LAR 9 VvNYJ 1.50 James White RB NWE 5 @MIA 6.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @ATL 15.50 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @LV 3.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vCAR 7.50 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vSFO 8.50
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @ATL 2100 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @NOR 2525 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @LV 750 ¥ Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VKAN 1350 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vCLE 100 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvSEA 2000 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 @IND 12.00 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @BAL 6.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @ATL 1150 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vDET 1550 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @NOR 1450 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VCHI 850 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VKAN 300 ~ Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vDET 750 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 vBUF 1.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 @TEN 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vCAR 500 ~ New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 VKAN  10.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCHI 17.25 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @MIA 0.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VLAC 0.50 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @DEN  16.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @BAL 3.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 2.00
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @TEN 2150 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @NOR 7.00
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Trey Burton TE IND 7 vHOU 1.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @WAS 8.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYG 11.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vCAR 19.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @WAS 5.50 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VSEA 1050 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @GNB 1250 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VSEA 18.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vTAM 12.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vHOU 9.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @ARI 33.75
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VPHI 12.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNWE 0.00
DeAndre Washington RB MIA 7 v NWE 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 4.50
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vJAC 29.25 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI 21.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vCAR 3.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @ATL 1150 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCHI 13.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @WAS 7.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvNYJ 13.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @DAL 9.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @DAL 2.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYG 19.50
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vTAM 2.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @ARI 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vBUF 5.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @MIN 3.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @ARI 0.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VPHI 400 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vNYJ 1.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vSFO 200 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VPHI 2450 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vKAN 750 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @CIN 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vSFO 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vJAC 11.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @GNB 3.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @GNB 6.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vTAM 11.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 vCLE 6.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 VLAC 1.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VPHI 3150 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @ATL 18.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @TEN 1850 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @DAL 9.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @DEN 13.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vTAM 14.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @NOR 19.00 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VvNWE 200 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @WAS 8.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvPIT 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAR 9.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @NYG 7.50

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @NOR 3.00
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Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 NOR 0.00
Playoff Week 3 Y P @
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
jOKSh DAHSS Sg SXE 171 @’\lrl\\(/éE 35-53 i Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @PIT 9.75 ¥
.K. Dobbins v . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYJ 11.50 *
gﬂllestarX{ersl( \F/%VBR ZE(I) l9l ggg:- 1421-28 i Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @ARI 0.00 *
randon Aiyu . Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VvMIA 21.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @JAC 15.00 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VCIN 20.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvMIA 6.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vTAM 5.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vMIA 10.50 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @PIT 6.00 Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 @GNB 200 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 9 @NYJ 4.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @JAC 5.00 *
Jared Goff ) QB LAR 9 @SEA 4.50 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvTAM 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvCHI 0.00 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vATL 2.50
Lynn Bowden Jr. WR MIA 7 @LV 2.50 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VMIA 3.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @JAC 6.00 Laviska Shenault Jr., WR JAC 8 v CHI 13.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @DAL 4.50 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 4 @GNB 3.00
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvDEN 1275 = Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 VIND 2625 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vIND 14.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LAC 3.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @PIT 15.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @GNB 4.50 *
itefon DKiggs wg E:RF 191 ggé\f ﬁ-gg Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VIND 650 *
ooper Kupp . i *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPHI 19.00 * jglrl\(/)is‘]gizry wi é-[:; 190 gﬁegl 888 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @DET 16.50 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @DAL 4.50 *
New Orle'ans Saints K NOR 6 vMIN 10.00 i Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 VTEN 4.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @NWE 8.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 @LAC 200 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 vMIN 4.50 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @KAN 18.75
CIyde.Edwards-HeIair RB KAN 10 vATL 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 @LAC 3.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @PIT 6.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @DET 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @DAL 4.50 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @LV 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LAC 9.00 Mike Gesicki TE MA 7 @LV 6.50
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @GNB 1575 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvCIN 2550  *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @JAC 14.00 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @WAS 7:00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vPHI 200 ~ Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vVCAR 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvTEN 36.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @GNB 6.00 i Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPHI 24.00 *
gfla;qwssksrown ¥VER ﬁgb ; v (N:I\JG 1;-28 X Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VTEN 1.50 *
ordan Akins v . Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @NWE 800 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerK ~ TAM 13 @DET 500 ~ Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vATL 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 vIND 9.00 * Los AngelesRams  DISTLAR 9 @SEA 500 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @PIT 7.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 VMIA 20.25
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VLAR 2.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @KAN 5.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vTAM 0.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @WAS  0.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @HOU 0.00
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 George Kittle TE SFO 11 @ARI 8.50
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @WAS 750 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VTEN 2850 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 0.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPHI 1050 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 6.50 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvCIN 2150 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @NWE 950 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @LAC 450
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vIND 1750 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 VvIND 19.50 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @KAN 11.00 * *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @BAL 1050 * lli/l;s,r bggg;egjiders ;E EC : Z; x l'\\‘/I\I(AG 12:38 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 @HOU 1300 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @DET  13.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @LV 500 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v CAR 8.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 @LV 8.25 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @NWE 0.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MA 7 @LV 1.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 VIND 0.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SEA 2.50 James White RB NWE 5 vBUF 4.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DET 11.50 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvDEN 6.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vTEN 2.50 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPHI 4.00
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @DET 3225 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 VATL 17.25 =
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vDEN 12.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvMIN 53.00 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @BAL 450 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvCAR 1850 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 vCIN 750 ¥ D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCHI 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DET 3350 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @GNB 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vATL 700 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NOR 1850 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvMIN 7.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @GNB 1050 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 @LAC 16.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 vTAM 1.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTEN 6.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v MIN 200 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NOR 2475 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBUF 0.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 vMIA 2.50 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NWE 4.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 vCHI 4.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @SEA 9.50
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vTAM 3.50 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vATL 1.00
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Trey Burton TE IND 7 @PIT 3.50

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @DAL 11.25 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @HOU 13.50 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYJ 14.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTEN 7.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 5.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @WAS 6.50 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vCAR 10.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @KAN 2.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 ©@PIT 1.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 17.25
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VSFO 2.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @LV 27.50

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @HOU 16.50
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCAR 0.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvNYG 16.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NOR 12.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTEN 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DET 15.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NOR 10.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 850 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 450 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @ARI 2.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @ARI 7.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYJ 3.75
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @KAN 6.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @DAL 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @LAC 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @JAC 19.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @DAL 0.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSFO 1050 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SEA 3.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPHI 10.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VSFO 10.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v MIN 850 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vIND 13.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vPHI 13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 VvNYG 6.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @WAS 14.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @WAS 15.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @KAN 13.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 @BAL 7.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 vMIA 3.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VSFO 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DET 12.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM 6.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @ARI 2200 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NWE 3.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @KAN 5.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vATL 1750 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @LV 19.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vATL 6.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @JAC 23.25

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 VTEN 22.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vCLE 24.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYJ 10.50

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @DAL 4.00
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Playoff Week 4 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales
IflelsgmbEill Sg :;l/?f S ggﬁf Zg-gg Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vJAC 1025 *
.K. Dobbins . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvPIT 3.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 22.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vSEA 0.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vGNB 3.50 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @DEN 3.50 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vDAL 2650 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VvTEN 3350 *
$3b?-|rt Vﬁoods ¥VER E/Eli 253 v '/\%AFI%'\Il i-gg i Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @DEN 400 *
.J. Hockenson \J . Darren Waller TE LV 6 @DEN 21.00 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vJAC 8.00 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 @HOU 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 6 @SFO 500 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vGNB 3.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vMIA 21.75 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvMIN 24.00
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vDAL 15.00 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vLAC 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VvVWAS 5.50 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @DEN 16.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 vGNB  15.50 Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @IND 21.00
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @DET 3.50 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 4 @HOU 6.00
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CAR 2250 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @CLE 0.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @CLE 8.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLV 1550 *
Jonathan_ Taylor RB IND 7 vJAC 36.00 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @HOU 33.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vMIA 10.50 i Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CLE 16.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VARI 0.00 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @TAM 0.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @NYG 700 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VvPIT 1350 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VvATL 3.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vWAS 3.50 *
New Orleans Saints K  NOR 6 @CAR 9.00 * Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 @CHI 500 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v MIA 27.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 vLV 11.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @KAN 33.50 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @TAM 22.50
CIyde.Edwards-HeIair RB KAN 10 vLAC 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 vLV 2.00
TY Hilton WR IND 7 vJAC 12.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 VATL 9.50
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 vWAS 1.50 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @BUF 1250
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vLV 6.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @BUF 7.00
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @HOU 2400 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VTEN 2550  *
?aVIdPMﬁntgomery Eg g:IL ié V@ ?\If\\l(z Zi-gg Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PHI 500 *
ony Pollar . Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @TAM 250 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @CHI 14.00 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @NYG 6.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @HOU 26.00 * Tyron Johnson WR LAC 6 @KAN 350 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CIN  19.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 vSEA  10.00 *
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 vTEN 1.00 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 vMIA 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 vATL 14.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 vLAC 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @CLE 400 * Los AngelesRams  DISTLAR 9 VARI 2200 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vJAC 9.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 @DEN  20.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @SFO 0.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vNOR 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vMIN 9.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NOR 0.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @KAN 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vBAL 1.50
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @CIN 8.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @CHI 8.50
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vNOR 1.50 i Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @CHI 30.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VARI 6.50 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @NYG 1200 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @SFO 6.00 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvTEN 15.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vMIA 2.00 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vLV 4.00 *
Dion'tae t]ohnson WR PIT 4 @CLE 750 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CLE  15.00 *
galvaRldley ¥VER QI(LG ig @J:EA g.gg Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CIN 500 *
van engram v . Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @DEN 6.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ K CIN 9 vBAL 3.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v ATL 500 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @BUF 500 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @PHI 9.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @BUF 10.50 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vMIA 0.00
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 @BUF 11.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @CLE 0.50
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VARI 1.50 James White RB NWE 5 vNYJ 11.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 VvATL 29.50 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @KAN 17.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @CHI 2.50 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @NYG 10.50
In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VvATL 3225 ¢ Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vLAC 0.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @KAN 14.50 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CAR 0.00 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vDAL 3.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @PHI 6.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VvATL 5.00 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @IND 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLAC 000 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @HOU 650 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vMIN 31.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 6.50 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @CAR 1200 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @HOU 1.00 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 vLV 11.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 vMIN 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @CHI 500 * New Orleans Saints D/ISTNOR 6 @CAR 18.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @DET 3375 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vNYJ 0.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @DEN 0.50 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vMIA 1.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @IND 4.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VARI 5.00
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 vTEN  10.50 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vLAC 0.00
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Trey Burton TE IND 7 vJAC 0.00

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @SFO 17.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvPIT 14.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @BUF 13.50 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @CHI 14.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @SFO 28.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNOR 10.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PHI 10.50 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @TAM 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 vJAC 8.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @NWE 9.00
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 vLAC 17.25
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 vWAS 12.75
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vLV 22.25
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PHI 15.00
The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CIN 21.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @CHI 1.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 VvATL 23.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 15.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @SFO 400 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VARI 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vSEA 11.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v SEA 2.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvPIT 12.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @TAM 9.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 VvWAS 0.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vLV 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vGNB 2.00
The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vWAS 0.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @LAR 5.50 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VARI 0.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @NYG 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @LAR 5.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CAR 18.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @CLE 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @NYG 21.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @CIN 14.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNOR 5.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vNOR 13.00
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @TAM 11.00
New York Giants K NYG 11 vDAL 8.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @DEN 4.00
White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vGNB 525 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vMIN 1250 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vSEA 19.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @NWE 5.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @TAM 20.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vNYJ 1550 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vVvPIT 1150 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @BUF 8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VvWAS 7.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @LAR 2.25

AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @CHI 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vATL 3.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 vMIA 13.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLAC 0.00
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Offseason Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 47.00 294
Death to the Kicker - Matt Kulich Jappy - michael gonzales

Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 108.50 6.78 ¥ Philip Rivers QB IND 7 22775 1423 =
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 12500 7.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 159.00 9.94 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 55.50 3.47 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 70.00 4.38 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 198.00 12.38 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 139.00 8.69 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 12350 772 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 176.50 11.08 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 187.00 11.69 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 96.00 6.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 135.00 8.44 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 22350 13.97 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 157.00 9.81 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 137.00 8.56 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 115.00 7.19 * Chicago Bears D/IST CHI 11 93.00 581 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 37150 23.22 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 24250 15.16
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 133.25 8.33 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 48.00 3.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 65.00 4.06 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 163.00 10.19
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 11550  7.22 Laviska Shenault Jr, WR JAC 8 119.50  7.47

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 7850 4.91 Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 4 83.00 5.19
Dont Tread On Me - Mike Deanda ManBoyLove - Joe v

Drew Brees QB NOR 6 21300 1331 * Ben Roethlisherger QB PIT 4 27475 1717 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 11500 719 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 14300 894 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 192.50 12.03 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 258.00 16.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 250.00 15.63  * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 167.50 10.47 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 156.00 9.75 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 107.50 6.72 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 164.00 10.25 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 14150 8.84 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 11450 7.16 * Zach Ertz TE PH 9 58.00 3.63 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 134.00 838 * Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 119.00 7.44 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 130.00 813 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 88.00 550 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 311.50 19.47 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 25850 16.16
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 121.00 7.56 Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 23.00 1.44

TY Hilton WR IND 7 123.00  7.69 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 70.00 4.38 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 124,00 7.75
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 11150 6.97 Mike Gesicki TE MA 7 12150 7.59
Fantasy Football Team - Danny Bocanegra Mandos Daddy - John Camunez

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 334.00 20.88 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 329.00 2056 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 19450 1216  * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 151.00 9.44 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 93.00 581 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 12400 7.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 295.00 1844 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 12750 7.97 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 196.50 12.28 * Tyron Johnson WR LAC 6 4750 297 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 141.00 8.81 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 93.00 5.81 *
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 60.00 375 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 158.00 9.88 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 15400 9.63 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 140.00 875 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 148.00 9.25 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 156.00 9.75 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 147.00 9.19 Derek Carr QB LV 6 257.00 16.06
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 63.00 3.94 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 15250 9.53
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 86.50 541 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 7350 4.59
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 112.00 7.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 145.00 9.06
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 144.00 9.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 143.00 8.94
Goat Assassins - Mighty Unicorns - Jess Camunez

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 19550 12.22 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 402.25 25.14 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 65.00 4.06 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 156.50 9.78 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 136.00 850 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 127.00 7.94 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 70.00 438 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 12050 7.53 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 172.50 10.78 = JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 188.00 11.75 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 212.00 1325 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 131.50 8.22 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 10350 6.47 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 161.00 10.06 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 12700 7.94 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 12400 7.75 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 7 15400 9.63 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 130.00 813 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 12125 7.58 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 23.00 1.44
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 4850 3.03 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 52.00 3.25
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 76.50 4.78 James White RB NWE 5 88.50 5.53
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 91.00  5.69 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 11250 7.03
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 72.00  4.50 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 113.00 7.06

In Al We Trust - Mando Rodriguez Money INC - Jesus

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 348.75 21.80 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 354.00 2213 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 115.50 7.22 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 302.00 18.88 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 94.00 588 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 14050 878 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 198.00 12.38 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 115.50 7.22 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 266.00 16.63 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 14250 891 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 17750 11.09 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 20400 1275 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 10050 6.28  * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 11500 7.19 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 144.00 9.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 124.00 7.75 *
Green Bay Packers  D/STGNB 5 93.00 581 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 138.00 8.63 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 301.75 18.86 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 53.00 3.31
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 56.50  3.53 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 96.50 6.03
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 125.00 7.81 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 9050 5.66
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 67.50 4.22 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 65.50  4.09
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Trey Burton TE

IND

7

68.00

4.25

Simpson's Savages - Kenny K.bit Simpson

Russell Wilson QB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Sam Darnold QB NYJ
Chad Henne QB KAN
Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Drew Lock QB DEN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS

341.00
150.00
117.00
196.00
215.00
147.50
138.00
192.00
144.00
108.50

23.25

77.50
161.75
164.00

The Big Val Venus - Anthony Valdivia

Lamar Jackson QB
Dalvin Cook RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Chris Godwin WR
Justin Jefferson WR
D.K. Metcalf WR
Tyler Higbee TE

San Francisco 49ers K

BAL
MIN
GNB
TAM
MIN
SEA
LAR
SFO

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO

Baker Mayfield QB
Brian Hill RB
Jordan Howard RB
Phillip Lindsay RB
Jimmy Graham TE

CLE
ATL
PHI
DEN
CHI

7

= B oP P =
RNounogobRhRoo~g o~

The Blouses - Eric Munoz

Carson Wentz QB PHI
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Darrell Henderson RB LAR
Amari Cooper WR DAL
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Eric Ebron TE PIT
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Robby Anderson WR CAR
Curtis Samuel WR CAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL
New York Giants K NYG

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV

White Mike - Michael Ferracane

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Jeff Wilson RB SFO
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ
Russell Gage WR ATL
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Miami Dolphins K MIA
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Kyler Murray QB ARI
AJ Dillon RB GNB
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

11

278.75
268.50
87.00
146.00
205.50
208.50
100.00
110.00
92.00
235.50
62.50
26.00
40.50
118.00

175.75
141.00

90.50
178.00
220.50
124.00
111.00
154.00
150.00
165.00
158.50
116.50
139.00

63.00

141.50
144.50
109.00
133.50
138.50
107.50

89.50
188.00
122.00
311.25

28.00
102.50
103.00
241.00

21.31
9.38
7.31

12.25

13.44
9.22
8.63

12.00
9.00
6.78
1.45
4.84

10.11

10.25

E R T T

17.42
16.78
5.44
9.13
12.84
13.03
6.25
6.88
5.75
14.72
3.91
1.63
2.53
7.38

E R T T

10.98
8.81
5.66

11.13

13.78
7.75
6.94
9.63
9.38

10.31
9.91
7.28
8.69
3.94

E N T T

8.84
9.03
6.81
8.34
8.66
6.72
5.59
11.75
7.63
19.45
1.75
6.41
6.44
15.06

E N T T
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